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Fantasy
Spovts

Week 1

Big A's Boozers - Tom Lloyd Red Lightning - AJ Felder

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @LAC 685 4281 * Alex Smith QB WAS @ARI 118 7.38 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @CLE 561 35.06 * Ryan Tannehill QB MIA VvTEN 185 1156 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN v SFO 115 719 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @OAK 358 2238 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE VvPIT 253 15.81 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vTAM 339 21.19 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vJAC 226 14.13 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @OAK 164 1025 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @CLE 380 2375 * T Y Hilton WR IND VvCIN 187 1169 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @NOR 267 16.69 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vHOU 76 475 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @LAC 172 10.75 * Josh Lambo K JAC @NYG 120 750 *
Los Angeles Rams D/IST LAR  @OAK 294 1838 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v TAM 214 1338 *
Case Keenum QB DEN vSEA 223 13.94 Eli Manning QB NYG vJAC 230 14.38
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @GNB 282 17.63 Carson Wentz QB PHI VvATL 219 13.69
Royce Freeman RB DEN v SEA 61 381 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v DAL 379 23.69
Derrick Henry RB TEN @MIA 200 12.50 Sony Michel RB NWE vHOU 127  7.94

Will Fuller WR HOU @NWE 119 7.44 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl v WAS 95 594
Jimmy Graham TE GNB vCHI 41  2.56 Marvin Jones WR DET vNYJ 71 444
Jake Elliott K PHI v ATL 148 9.25 Wil Lutz K NOR v TAM 186 11.63
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @LAC 242 15.13 Houston Texans D/ST HOU @NWE 282 17.63
Danimal - Dan Wilmes Smalley - Scott Smalley

Matthew Stafford QB DET vNYJ 204 1275 * Cam Newton QB CAR vDAL 308 19.25 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @DEN 350 21.88 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU @NWE 414 2588 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @CAR 294 1838 * David Johnson RB ARl v WAS 185 1156 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @PHI 0 000 * Rashaad Penny RB SEA @DEN 39 244 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v CHI 279 17.44 * Keenan Allen WR LAC vKAN 164 10.25 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE v HOU 56 350 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN v SFO 279 17.44  *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @LAC 199 1244 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @CLE 325 2031 *
Matt Bryant K ATL @PHI 150 9.38 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @OAK 162 10.13 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @NYG 224 14.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT @CLE 216 1350 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN @IND 192 12.00 Blake Bortles QB JAC @NYG 222 13.88
Matt Ryan QB ATL @PHI 526 32.88 Jared Goff QB LAR @OAK 418 26.13

Rex Burkhead RB NWE vHOU 4 025 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CLE 0 0.00
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @BAL 62 3.88 Mark Ingram RB NOR vTAM 95 594
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @LAC 64  4.00 Corey Davis WR TEN @MIA 116 7.25
Greg Olsen TE CAR vDAL 32 200 Golden Tate WR PHI vATL 106  6.63
Mason Crosby K GNB v CHI 197 1231 Daniel Carlson K OAK vV LAR 125 781
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DEN 230 14.38 Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v SFO 220 13.75

| like BIG TD's - Brian Steinhoff Temp Takers - Courtney Mitchell

Andrew Luck QB IND VvCIN 422 26.38 * Tom Brady QB NWE vHOU 388 2425 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v CHI 441 2756 * Philip Rivers QB LAC vKAN 391 24.44 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NYG 93 581 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI vATL 22 138 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @GNB 113 7.06 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC vKAN 304 19.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @LAC 351 2194 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @CAR 253 15.81 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v SFO 312 1950 * A.J. Green WR CIN @IND 90 563 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vTAM 266 16.63 * Julio Jones WR ATL @PHI 315 19.69 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v HOU 158 9.88 * Chris Boswell K PIT @CLE 99 6.19 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v KAN 216 1350 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v ATL 196 1225 *
Derek Carr QB OAK vVLAR 195 12.19 Dak Prescott QB DAL @CAR 371 23.19
Nick Foles QB PHI VvATL 109 6.81 Jameis Winston QB TAM @NOR 231 14.44
Kenyan Drake RB MIA VvTEN 139 8.69 Lamar Miller RB HOU @NWE 156 9.75
Carlos Hyde RB JAC @NYG 51 3.19 Jamaal Williams RB GNB v CHI 46  2.88
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DEN 71 444 Randall Cobb WR GNB v CHI 69 431
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @NWE 71 444 Zach Ertz TE PHI VvATL 232 14.50
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @DEN 162 10.13 Graham Gano K CAR v DAL 110 6.88
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @GNB 360 22.50 New England Patriots D/ST NWE v HOU 262 16.38
Pearheads - Jules Thro

Drew Brees QB NOR vTAM 420 26.25 *

Kirk Cousins QB MIN v SFO 363 22.69 *

Saquon Barkley RB NYG vJAC 478 29.88 *

Alex Collins RB BAL vBUF 52 325 *

Josh Gordon WR NWE vHOU 94 588 *

DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @NWE 315 19.69 *

Jordy Nelson WR OAK VLAR 66 413 *

Matt Prater K DET v NYJ 154 9.63 *

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v BUF 244 1525 *

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO @MIN 51 3.19

Marcus Mariota QB TEN @MIA 158 9.88

Jerick McKinnon RB SFO @MIN 0 0.00

Joe Mixon RB CIN @IND 182 11.38

Julian Edelman WR NWE v HOU 124 7.75

Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vATL 113 7.06

Justin Tucker K BAL v BUF 211 13.19

Tennessee Titans D/STTEN @MIA 226 14.13
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Week 2

Big A's Boozers - Tom Lloyd Red Lightning - AJ Felder

Case Keenum QB DEN v OAK 223 1394 * Alex Smith QB WAS vIND 118 7.38 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @PIT 685 4281 * Ryan Tannehill QB MIA @NYJ 185 1156 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @GNB 115 719 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VARI 358 2238 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE @NOR 253 1581 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vCLE 339 2119 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @DAL 226 14.13 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VARI 164 1025 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vKAN 380 2375 * T Y Hilton WR IND @WAS 187 1169 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v PHI 267 16.69 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @JAC 76 475 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @PIT 172 10.75 * Josh Lambo K JAC v NWE 120 750 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR Vv ARI 294 1838 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v CLE 214 1338 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v KAN 561 35.06 Eli Manning QB NYG @DAL 230 14.38
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VvSEA 282 17.63 Carson Wentz QB PHI @TAM 219 13.69
Royce Freeman RB DEN v OAK 61 381 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @ATL 379 23.69
Derrick Henry RB TEN vHOU 200 12.50 Sony Michel RB NWE @JAC 127  7.94

Will Fuller WR HOU @TEN 119 7.44 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @LAR 95 594
Jimmy Graham TE GNB v MIN 41 2.56 Marvin Jones WR DET @SFO 71 4.44
Jake Elliott K PHI  @TAM 148 9.25 Wil Lutz K NOR v CLE 186 11.63
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  @PIT 242 15.13 Houston Texans D/ST HOU @TEN 282 17.63
Danimal - Dan Wilmes Smalley - Scott Smalley

Matt Ryan QB ATL VvCAR 526 32.88 * Cam Newton QB CAR @ATL 308 19.25 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @SFO 204 1275 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU @TEN 414 2588 *
James Conner RB PIT vKAN 216 1350 * David Johnson RB ARl @LAR 185 1156 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vNYG 294 1838 * Phillip Lindsay RB DEN v OAK 231 14.44 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v MIN 279 17.44 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BUF 164 10.25 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @JAC 56 350 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @GNB 279 17.44 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @PIT 199 1244 * JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT v KAN 325 2031 *
Matt Bryant K ATL Vv CAR 150 9.38 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR Vv ARI 162 10.13 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @CHI 230 1438 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT v KAN 216 1350 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN VvBAL 192 12.00 Blake Bortles QB JAC VvNWE 222 13.88
Russell Wilson QB SEA @CHI 350 21.88 Jared Goff QB LAR VARI 418 26.13

Rex Burkhead RB NWE @JAC 4 025 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vKAN 0 0.00
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vCAR 0 0.00 Mark Ingram RB NOR vCLE 95 5.94
LeSean McCoy RB BUF VvLAC 62 3.88 Rashaad Penny RB SEA @CHI 39 244
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @PIT 64  4.00 Corey Davis WR TEN vHOU 116 7.25
Greg Olsen TE CAR @ATL 32 2.00 Golden Tate WR PHI @TAM 106 6.63
Mason Crosby K GNB v MIN 197 1231 Daniel Carlson K OAK @DEN 125 7.81
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v NWE 224 14.00 Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN @GNB 220 13.75

| like BIG TD's - Brian Steinhoff Temp Takers - Courtney Mitchell

Andrew Luck QB IND @WAS 422 26.38 * Tom Brady QB NWE @JAC 388 2425 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v MIN 441 2756 * Philip Rivers QB LAC @BUF 391 24.44 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v SEA 113 7.06 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI @TAM 22 138 *
Carlos Hyde RB JAC vNWE 51 319 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BUF 304 19.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @PIT 351 2194 * Randall Cobb WR GNB v MIN 69 431 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @TEN 71 444 * A.J. Green WR CIN vBAL 90 563 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vCLE 266 16.63 * Julio Jones WR ATL vCAR 315 19.69 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @JAC 158 988 * Chris Boswell K PIT vKAN 99 619 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @BUF 216 1350 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @TAM 196 1225 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @DEN 195 12.19 Dak Prescott QB DAL VvNYG 371 23.19
Nick Foles QB PHI @TAM 109 6.81 Jameis Winston QB TAM v PHI 231 14.44
Kenyan Drake RB MIA  @NYJ 139 8.69 Lamar Miller RB HOU @TEN 156 9.75
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vNWE 93 581 Jamaal Williams RB GNB v MIN 46 2.88
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @CHI 71 444 Amari Cooper WR DAL vNYG 253 15.81
Adam Thielen WR MIN @GNB 312 19.50 Zach Ertz TE PH @TAM 232 1450
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @CHI 162 10.13 Graham Gano K CAR @ATL 110 6.88
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v SEA 360 22.50 New England Patriots D/ST NWE @JAC 262 16.38
Pearheads - Jules Thro

Drew Brees QB NOR vCLE 420 26.25 *

Kirk Cousins QB MIN @GNB 363 22.69 *

Saquon Barkley RB NYG @DAL 478 29.88 *

Joe Mixon RB CIN vBAL 182 11.38 *

Josh Gordon WR NWE @JAC 94 588 *

DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @TEN 315 19.69 *

Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v OAK 173 1081 *

Justin Tucker K BAL @CIN 211 1319 *

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @CIN 244 1525 *

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO vDET 51 3.19

Marcus Mariota QB TEN vHOU 158 9.88

Alex Collins RB BAL @CIN 52 3.25

Julian Edelman WR NWE @JAC 124 7.75

Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @TAM 113 7.06

Jordy Nelson WR OAK @DEN 66 4.13

Matt Prater K DET @SFO 154  9.63

Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN v HOU 226 14.13
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Week 3 Tennessee Titans DISTTEN @JAC 226 14.13

Big A's Boozers - Tom Lloyd Red Lightning - AJ Felder

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v SFO 685 42.81 * Alex Smith QB WAS v GNB 118 7.38 *

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @TAM 561 35.06 * Ryan Tannehill QB MIA v OAK 185 11.56 *

Royce Freeman RB DEN @BAL 61 381 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VLAC 358 2238 *

Kareem Hunt RB CLE VvNYJ 253 15.81 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR @ATL 339 21.19 *

Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @HOU 226 14.13 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR vVLAC 164 10.25 *

Antonio Brown WR PIT @TAM 380 2375 * T Y Hilton WR IND @PHI 187 11.69 *

Mike Evans WR TAM vPIT 267 16.69  * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @DET 76 475 *

Harrison Butker K KAN v SFO 172 10.75 * Josh Lambo K JAC VTEN 120 750 *

Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR v LAC 294 1838  * Houston Texans D/STHOU v NYG 282 1763 *

Case Keenum QB DEN @BAL 223 13.94 Eli Manning QB NYG @HOU 230 14.38

Mitch Trubisky QB CHI  @ARI 282 17.63 Carson Wentz QB PHI VIND 219 13.69

Dalvin Cook RB MIN vBUF 115 719 Christian McCaffrey RB  CAR v CIN 379 23.69

Dgrrlck Henry RB TEN @JAC 200 12.50 Sony Michel RB NWE @DET 127 7.94

Wil Fuller WR HOU vNYG 119 7.44 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VCHI 95 594

Jimmy Graham TE GNB @WAS 41 256 Marvin Jones WR DET vNWE 71 444

Jake Elliott K PHI  vIND 148 9.25 Cooper Kupp WR LAR vVLAC 134 8.38

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v SFO 242 15.13 Wil Lutz K NOR @ATL 186 11.63
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @ATL 214 13.38

Danimal - Dan Wilmes

Matt Ryan QB ATL VNOR 526 32.88 * Smalley - Scott Smalley

Matthew Stafford QB DET vNWE 204 1275 * Cam Newton QB CAR VCIN 308 19.25 *

James Conner RB PIT @TAM 216 1350 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU vNYG 414 2588 *

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @SEA 294 1838 * David Johnson RB ARI v CHI 185 11.56 *

Davante Adams WR GNB @WAS 279 17.44 : Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @BAL 231 14.44 *

DeS'ean Jackson WR TAM vPIT 157 9.81 X Keenan Allen WR LAC @LAR 164 10.25 *

Travis Kelce TE KAN vSFO 199 12.44 X Stefon Diggs WR MIN vBUF 279 17.44 *

Matt Bryant K ATL VvNOR 150 9.38 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @TAM 325 2031 *

Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v TEN 224 1400 * Brandon McManus K DEN @BAL 134 8.38 *

Andy Dalton QB CIN @CAR 192 12.00 Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN v BUF 220 1375 *

Russell Wilson QB SEA vDAL 350 21.88 Blake Bortles QB JAC VTEN 222 13.88

Rex Burkhead RB NWE @DET 4 025 Jared Goff QB LAR VLAC 418 26.13

Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvNOR 0 0.00 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @TAM 0 0.00

LeSean McCoy RB BUF @MIN 62 3.88 Mark Ingram RB NOR @ATL 95 594

Chris Hogan WR NWE @DET 56 3.50 Rashaad Penny RB SEA vDAL 39 244

éammcs)/l Watkins ¥VER léﬁ'; v ZF,\? 2‘21 ‘21-88 Corey Davis WR TEN @JAC 116 7.25

reg Olsen v . Golden Tate WR PHI vIND 106 6.63

Mason Crosby K GNB @WAS 197 1231 Daniel Carlson K OAK @MIA 125 7.81

Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v DAL 230 14.38 Greg Zuerlein K LAR v LAC 162 10.13
Pittsburgh Steelers ~ D/STPIT @TAM 216 13.50

| like BIG TD's - Brian Steinhoff

Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM VPIT 278 1738 * Temp Takers - Courtney Mitchell

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @WAS 441 2756 * Tom Brady QB NWE @DET 388 2425 *

Jordan Howard RB CHI @ARI 113 7.06 : Philip Rivers QB LAC @LAR 391 24.44 *

Carlos Hyde RB JAC VvTEN 51 319 Melvin Gordon RB LAC @LAR 304 19.00 *

Tyreek Hill WR KAN v SFO 351 21.94 * i *

Adam Thielen WR MIN vBUF 312 1950 * I&ZT(?;:\ACIHEQD 5\,?:1 (H;CNJE \é@'\xfs 128 i:;i *

Michael Thomas WR NOR @ATL 266 16.63 * A.J. Green WR CIN @CAR 90 5.63 *

Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @DET 158 988 * Julio Jones WR ATL vNOR 315 19.69 *

Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  @ARI 360 2250 * Chris Boswell K PIT @TAM 99 6.19 *

Derek Carr QB OAK @MIA 195 12.19 Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v IND 196 1225 *

Nick Foles QB PHI  VIND 109 6.81 Dak Prescott QB DAL @SEA 371 23.19

Andrew Luck QB IND @PHI 422 26.38 Jameis Winston QB TAM VPIT 231 14.44

Kenyan Drake RB MIA v OAK 139 8.69 Jay Ajayi RB PHI vIND 22  1.38

Leonard Foqmette RB JAC VTEN 93 581 Jamaal Williams RB GNB @WAS 46 2.88

Doug Baldwin WR SEA vDAL 71 444 Amari Cooper WR DAL @SEA 253 15.81

Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v NYG 71 444 Zach Ertz TE PHI VIND 232 14.50

Sebastian Janikowski K~ SEA v DAL 162 10.13 Graham Gano K CAR VCIN 110 6.88

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC  @LAR 216 13.50 New England Patriots D/ST NWE @DET 262 16.38

Pearheads - Jules Thro

Drew Brees QB NOR @ATL 420 26.25 *

Kirk Cousins QB MIN vBUF 363 22.69 *

Saquon Barkley RB NYG @HOU 478 29.88 *

Chris Thompson RB WAS v GNB 38 238 *

DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v NYG 315 19.69 *

Jordy Nelson WR OAK @MIA 66 413 *

Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @BAL 173 1081 *

Justin Tucker K BAL v DEN 211 13.19 *

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v DEN 244 1525 *

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO @KAN 51 3.19

Marcus Mariota QB TEN @JAC 158 9.88

Alex Collins RB BAL vDEN 52 3.25

Joe Mixon RB CIN @CAR 182 11.38

Julian Edelman WR NWE @DET 124 7.75

Josh Gordon WR NWE @DET 94 588

Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  vIND 113 7.06

Matt Prater K DET v NWE 154 9.63
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Week 4 Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN v PHI 226 14.13
Big A's Boozers - Tom Lloyd Red Lightning - AJ Felder
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @DEN 685 4281 * Ryan Tannehill QB MIA @NWE 185 11.56 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v BAL 561 35.06 i Carson Wentz QB PHI @TEN 219 1369 *
Eoyce Fr:err:an Eg EE’E\I V@ l&NK zgé 12-21 X Todd Gurley RB LAR VMIN 358 2238 *
areem Hun - Alvin Kamara RB NOR @NYG 339 2119 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vNOR 226 1413 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR v MIN 164 10.25 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvBAL 380 23.75 * T Y Hilton WR IND v HOU 187 11.69 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @CHI 267 16.69 * i x
Harrison Butker K KAN @DEN 172 10.75 * \'7\/?|b|_ﬁtrzo nkowski ;E m\gs \é@w\ég 1;2 ﬁgg *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR v MIN 294 1838 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @NYG 214 1338 *
Case Keenum QB DEN vKAN 223 13.94 Eli Manning QB NYG vNOR 230 14.38
II\D/IitICh Téubiiky Sg ’\CAT:\II V@ TL/m iflié 1;-?3 Baker Mayfield QB CLE @OAK 277 17.31
alvin Coo . Alex Smith QB WAS 118 7.38
Derrick Henry RB TEN vPHI 200 12.50 Christian McCaffrey RB  CAR 379 23.69
Will Fuller WR HOU @IND 119 744 Sony Michel RB NWE vMIA 127 7.94
Jimmy Graham TE GNB vBUF 41 2.56 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vSEA 95 5.94
Jake Elliott K PHI @TEN 148 9.25 Marvin Jones WR DET @DAL 71  4.44
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  @DEN 242 15.13 Cooper Kupp WR LAR v MIN 134 8.38
. . Josh Lambo K JAC Vv NYJ 120 7.50
Danimal - Dan Wilmes Houston Texans D/STHOU @IND 282 17.63
Andy Dalton QB CIN @ATL 192 12.00 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL VCIN 526 32.88 * Smalley - Scott Smalley
James Conner RB PIT vBAL 216 13.50 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvMIN 418 26.13 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vDET 294 18.38 i Deshaun Watson QB HOU @IND 414 2588 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vBUF 279 17.44 David Johnson RB ARl VSEA 185 1156 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v MIN 172 10.75 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vKAN 231 1444 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @DEN 199 12.44 Keenan Allen WR LAC vSFO 164 10.25 *
Matt Bryant K ATL vCIN 150 938 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @LAR 279 17.44 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v NYJ 224 1400 * Judu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v BAL 325 2031 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @DAL 204 12.75 Brandon McManus K DEN v KAN 134 838 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @ARI 350 21.88 Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN @LAR 220 1375 *
gex Bttlrkf;ead Eg E¥VLE VEAIII/\? 3 g-gg Blake Bortles QB JAC VNYJ 222 13.88
evonta Freeman v - Cam Newton QB CAR 308 19.25
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @GNB 62 3.88 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvBAL 0 0.00
Chris Hogan WR NWE v MIA 56 3.50 Matt Breida RB SFO @LAC 125 7.81
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CHI 157 9.81 Mark Ingram RB NOR @NYG 95 5.94
fﬂammyCWatEins \ILVR cKsﬁll\é @SUE;\I 18‘71 1421-22 Rashaad Penny RB SEA @ARI 39 244
ason Crosby v . Corey Davis WR TEN v PHI 116  7.25
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @ARI 230 14.38 Golden Tate WR PHI @TEN 106 6.63
. . . Greg Zuerlein K LAR v MIN 162 10.13
| like BIG TD's - Brian Steinhoff Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT v BAL 216 13.50
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM @CHI 278 17.38 * .
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vBUF 441 2756 * Temp Takers - Courtney Mitchell
Jordan Howard RB CHI VvTAM 113 7.06 * Tom Brady QB NWE v MIA 388 2425 *
Carlos Hyde RB JAC VvNYJ 51 319 Philip Rivers QB LAC VSFO 391 24.44 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @DEN 351 21.94 Melvin Gordon RB LAC vVSFO 304 19.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @LAR 312 1950 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @IND 156 9.75 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @NYG 266 16.63 * Randall Cobb WR GNB v BUF 69 431 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v MIA 158 988 * A.J. Green WR CIN @ATL 90 563 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v TAM 360 2250 * Julio Jones WR ATL VCIN 315 19.69 *
Derek Carr QB OAK vCLE 195 12.19 Chris Boswell K PIT VBAL 99 619 *
Nick Foles QB PHI  @TEN 109 6.81 Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  @TEN 196 1225 *
Andrew Luck QB IND vHOU 422 26.38 Dak Prescott QB DAL VDET 371 23.19
Kenyan Drake RB MIA  @NWE 139 8.69 Jameis Winston QB TAM @CHI 231 14.44
Leonard Foqmette RB JAC VvNYJ 93 581 Jay Ajayi RB PHI @TEN 22  1.38
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @ARI 71 444 Jamaal Williams RB GNB vBUF 46 288
Demaryius Thomas ~WR HOU @IND 71 444 Amari Cooper WR DAL vDET 253 15.81
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @ARI 162 10.13 Zach Ertz TE PHI @TEN 232 14.50
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v SFO 216 13.50 Graham Gano K CAR 110 6.88
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v MIA 262 16.38
Pearheads - Jules Thro
Drew Brees QB NOR @NYG 420 2625 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN @LAR 363 2269 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vNOR 478 29.88 *
Alex Collins RB BAL @PIT 52 325 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @IND 315 19.69 *
Jordy Nelson WR OAK vCLE 66 413 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v KAN 173 10.81 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @PIT 211 1319 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @PIT 244 15.25 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL Q@PIT 131 8.19
Marcus Mariota QB TEN vPHI 158 9.88
Joe Mixon RB CIN @ATL 182 11.38
Chris Thompson RB WAS 38 238
Julian Edelman WR NWE v MIA 124  7.75
Josh Gordon WR NWE v MIA 94 5.88
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @TEN 113 7.06
Matt Prater K DET @DAL 154 9.63
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Week 5 Matt Prater K DET v GNB 154 9.63
€€ Baltimore Ravens ~ DISTBAL @CLE 244 1525
Big A's Boozers - Tom Lloyd
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v JAC 685 4281 * Red Lightning - AJ Felder
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT VATL 561 35.06 * Ryan Tannehill QB MIA @CIN 185 11.56 *
Royce Freeman RB DEN @NYJ 61 381 * Carson Wentz QB PHI VMIN 219 1369 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE vBAL 253 15.81 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @SEA 358 22.38 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @CAR 226 14.13 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v WAS 339 21.19 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VATL 380 23.75 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @SEA 164 10.25 *
Will Fuller WR HOU v DAL 119 7.44 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR @SEA 134 8.38 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v JAC 172 10.75 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL @PIT 178 11.13 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @SEA 294 18.38 * Wil Lutz K NOR v WAS 186 11.63 *
Case Keenum QB DEN @NYJ 223 13.94 Houston Texans D/ST HOU v DAL 282 1763 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 282 17.63 Baker Mayfield QB CLE VBAL 277 17.31
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @PHI 115 7.19 Alex Smith QB WAS @NOR 118 7.38
Derrick Henry RB TEN @BUF 200 12.50 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v NYG 379 23.69
Mike Evans WR TAM 267 16.69 Sony Michel RB NWE vIND 127  7.94
Jimmy Graham TE GNB @DET 41 256 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @SFO 95 594
Jake Elliott K PHI v MIN 148 9.25 T Y Hilton WR IND @NWE 187 11.69
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v JAC 242 15.13 Marvin Jones WR DET v GNB 71 4.44
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vIND 76  4.75
Danimal - Dan Wilmes Josh Lambo K JAC @KAN 120  7.50
Matt Ryan QB ATL @PIT 506 32.88 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v WAS 214 13.38
Matthew Stafford QB DET vGNB 204 12.75 *
James Conner RB PIT VATL 216 1350 * Smalley - Scott Smalley
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @HOU 294 18.38 * Jared Goff QB LAR @SEA 418 26.13 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @DET 279 17.44 * Cam Newton QB CAR Vv NYG 308 19.25 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @SEA 172 10.75 * Matt Breida RB SFO vVARI 125 7.81 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v JAC 199 12.44 * David Johnson RB ARI @SFO 185 11.56 *
Matt Bryant K ATL @PIT 150 938 Keenan Allen WR LAC vOAK 164 1025 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @KAN 224 1400 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PHI 279 17.44 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN  vMIA 192 12.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v ATL 325 2031 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA VLAR 350 21.88 Brandon McManus K DEN @NYJ 134 8.38 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @PIT 0 0.00 Minnesota Vikings ~ D/ST MIN  @PHI 220 1375 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF VvTEN 62 3.88 Blake Bortles QB JAC @KAN 222 13.88
James White RB NWE vIND 197 1231 Deshaun Watson QB HOU v DAL 414 25.88
Chris Hogan WR NWE v IND 56 3.50 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VATL 0 0.00
DeSean Jackson WR TAM 157 981 Mark Ingram RB NOR vWAS 95 5.94
Sammy Watkins WR KAN vJAC 64  4.00 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @NYJ 231 14.44
Mason Crosby K~ GNB @DET 197 1231 Rashaad Penny RB SEA VLAR 39 244
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA vV LAR 230 14.38 T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @KAN 84 5.25
Corey Davis WR TEN @BUF 116 7.25
| like BIG TD's - Brian Steinhoff Golden Tate WR PHI v MIN 106  6.63
Derek Carr QB OAK @LAC 195 1219 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @SEA 162 10.13
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @DET 441 2756 * .
Kenyan Drake RB MIA @CIN 139 869 * Temp Takers - Courtney Mitchell
Carlos Hyde RB JAC @KAN 51 319 * Tom Brady QB NWE VIND 388 2425 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vJAC 351 2194 Philip Rivers QB LAC vOAK 301 2444 ¢
Adam Thielen WR MIN  @PHI 312 1950 Melvin Gordon RB LAC vOAK 304 19.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vWAS 266 16.63 * Lamar Miller RB HOU v DAL 156 9.75 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v IND 158 9.88 * Randall Cobb WR GNB @DET 69 4.31 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v OAK 216 13.50 * A.J. Green WR CIN v MIA 90 5.63 *
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM 278 17.38 Julio Jones WR ATL @PIT 315 19.69 *
Nick Foles QB PHI  vMIN 109 6.81 Chris Boswell K PIT VATL 99 619 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @NWE 422 26.38 Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v MIN 196 1225 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @KAN 93 581 Dak Prescott QB DAL @HOU 371 23.19
Jordan Howard RB  CHI 113 7.06 Jameis Winston QB TAM 231 14.44
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VLAR 71 444 Jay Ajayi RB PHI v MIN 22  1.38
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v DAL 71 4.44 Jamaal Williams RB GNB @DET 46 2.88
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA VLAR 162 10.13 Amari Cooper WR DAL @HOU 253 15.81
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 360 22.50 Zach Ertz TE PHI v MIN 232 14.50
Graham Gano K CAR Vv NYG 110 6.88
Pearheads - Jules Thro New England Patriots D/ST NWE v IND 262 16.38
Drew Brees QB NOR vWAS 420 26.25 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN @PHI 363 22.69 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @CAR 478 29.88 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS @NOR 38 238 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v DAL 315 19.69 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v MIN 113 7.06 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @NYJ 173 10.81 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @CLE 211 13.19 *
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN @BUF 226 1413 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL @CLE 131 8.19
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @BUF 158 9.88
Alex Collins RB BAL @CLE 52 3.25
Joe Mixon RB CIN v MIA 182 11.38
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vMIA 142 8.88
Julian Edelman WR NWE v IND 124 7.75
Josh Gordon WR NWE vIND 94 588
Jordy Nelson WR OAK @LAC 66 4.13
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Week 6
Big A's Boozers - Tom Lloyd Pearheads - Jules Thro
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @NWE 685 4281 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN VARI 363 22.69 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @CIN 561 35.06 * Joe Flacco QB BAL @TEN 131 819 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN VARI 115 719 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG vPHI 478 29.88 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE vLAC 253 15.81 * Joe Mixon RB CIN VvPIT 182 11.38 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vPHI 226 1413 * Julian Edelman WR NWE v KAN 124 775 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @CIN 380 23.75 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v BUF 315 19.69 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @ATL 267 16.69 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v LAR 173 1081 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @NWE 172 10.75 * Justin Tucker K BAL @TEN 211 13.19 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @DEN 294 18.38 * Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN v BAL 226 14.13 *
Case Keenum QB DEN VLAR 223 13.94 Drew Brees QB NOR 420 26.25
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @MIA 282 17.63 Alex Collins RB BAL @TEN 52 3.25
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @CLE 108 6.75 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ VvIND 151 9.44
Royce Freeman RB DEN VvLAR 61 381 Chris Thompson RB WAS v CAR 38 238
Derrick Henry RB TEN vBAL 200 12.50 Tyler Boyd WR CIN VvPIT 142 8.88
Will Fuller WR HOU v BUF 119 7.44 Josh Gordon WR NWE v KAN 94 588
Jimmy Graham TE GNB vSFO 41  2.56 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NYG 113 7.06
Jake Elliott K PHI  @NYG 148 9.25 Jordy Nelson WR OAK v SEA 66 4.13
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  @NWE 242 15.13 Matt Prater K DET 154 9.63
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @TEN 244 15.25
Danimal - Dan Wilmes _ )
Andy Dalton QB CIN VPIT 192 1200 * Red Lightning - AJ Felder
Matt Ryan QB ATL VvTAM 526 32.88 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE vVvLAC 277 1731 *
James Conner RB PIT @CIN 216 13.50 * Carson Wentz QB PHI  @NYG 219 13.69 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vJAC 294 1838 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @DEN 358 2238 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v SFO 279 17.44 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @WAS 379 23.69 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @DEN 172 10.75 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR @DEN 134 838 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @NWE 199 1244 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL vTAM 178 11.13 *
Matt Bryant K ATL VvTAM 150 9.38 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v KAN 76 4.75 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @DAL 224 14.00 * Josh Lambo K JAC @DAL 120 750 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET 204 12.75 Houston Texans D/ST HOU v BUF 282 1763 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @OAK 350 21.88 Alex Smith QB WAS vCAR 118 7.38
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvTAM 0 0.00 Ryan Tannehill QB MIA v CHI 185 11.56
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @HOU 62 3.88 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 339 21.19
James White RB NWE v KAN 197 1231 Sony Michel RB NWE v KAN 127 7.94
Chris Hogan WR NWE v KAN 56 3.50 Brandin Cooks WR LAR @DEN 164 10.25
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @ATL 157 9.81 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @MIN 95 594
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @NWE 64  4.00 T Y Hilton WR IND @NYJ 187 11.69
Mason Crosby K GNB v SFO 197 1231 Marvin Jones WR DET 71 444
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @OAK 230 14.38 Wil Lutz K NOR 186 11.63
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 214 13.38
| like BIG TD's - Brian Steinhoff
Andrew Luck QB IND @NYJ 422 2638 * Smalley - Scott Smalley
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vSFO 441 2756 * Cam Newton QB CAR @WAS 308 19.25 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @MIA 113 7.06 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU vBUF 414 25.88 *
Carlos Hyde RB JAC @DAL 51 319 * David Johnson RB ARl  @MIN 185 1156 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @NWE 351 2194 * T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @DAL 84 525 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN VvARI 312 1950 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @CLE 164 1025 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v BUF 71 444 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN VARI 279 17.44 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v KAN 158 9.88 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @CIN 325 2031 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  @MIA 360 2250 * Brandon McManus K DEN vLAR 134 838 *
Derek Carr QB OAK v SEA 195 12.19 Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN v ARI 220 1375 *
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM @ATL 278 17.38 Blake Bortles QB JAC @DAL 222 13.88
Nick Foles QB PHI  @NYG 109 6.81 Jared Goff QB LAR @DEN 418 26.13
Kenyan Drake RB MIA v CHI 139 8.69 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CIN 0 0.00
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @DAL 93 5381 Matt Breida RB SFO @GNB 125 781
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @OAK 71 444 Mark Ingram RB NOR 95 594
Michael Thomas WR NOR 266 16.63 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN VvLAR 231 14.44
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @OAK 162 10.13 Rashaad Penny RB SEA @OAK 39 244
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @CLE 216 13.50 Corey Davis WR TEN vBAL 116 7.25
Golden Tate WR PHI @NYG 106 6.63
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @DEN 162 10.13
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Tom Brady QB NWE
Philip Rivers QB LAC
Melvin Gordon RB LAC
Lamar Miller RB HOU
Randall Cobb WR GNB
A.J. Green WR CIN
Julio Jones WR ATL
Chris Boswell K PIT
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Dak Prescott QB DAL
Jameis Winston QB TAM
Jay Ajayi RB PHI
Jamaal Williams RB GNB
Amari Cooper WR DAL
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Graham Gano K CAR

New England Patriots D/ST NWE

v KAN
@CLE
@CLE
v BUF
v SFO
v PIT

v TAM
@CIN

@NYG
v JAC

@ATL
@NYG
v SFO
v JAC

@NYG
@WAS
v KAN

24.25
24.44
19.00
9.75
431
5.63
19.69
6.19
12.25
23.19
14.44
1.38
2.88
15.81
14.50
6.88
16.38

L T T
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Week 7

Big A's Boozers - Tom Lloyd Pearheads - Jules Thro

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vCIN 685 4281 * Drew Brees QB NOR @BAL 420 26.25 %
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI v NWE 282 17.63 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN @NYJ 363 22.69 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v NWE 185 11.56 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG @ATL 478 29.88 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE @TAM 253 15.81 * Joe Mixon RB CIN @KAN 182 11.38 *
QOdell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @ATL 226 14.13 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @JAC 315 19.69 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v CLE 267 16.69 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v CAR 113 7.06 *
Will Fuller WR HOU @JAC 119 7.44 ~* Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @ARI 173 1081 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v CIN 172 10.75 * Justin Tucker K BAL v NOR 211 1319 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  @SFO 294 1838 * Tennessee Titans D/STTEN @LAC 226 14.13 *
Case Keenum QB DEN @ARI 223 13.94 Joe Flacco QB BAL VvNOR 131  8.19

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 561 35.06 Alex Collins RB BAL VvNOR 52 3.25
Dalvin Cook RB MIN  @NYJ 115 7.19 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vMIN 151 9.44
Austin Ekeler RB LAC VvTEN 108 6.75 Chris Thompson RB WAS v DAL 38 238
Royce Freeman RB DEN @ARI 61 381 Tyler Boyd WR CIN @KAN 142 8.88
Derrick Henry RB TEN @LAC 200 12.50 Julian Edelman WR NWE @CHI 124 7.75
Antonio Brown WR PIT 380 23.75 Josh Gordon WR NWE @CHI 94 588
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 41  2.56 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VvNYG 106  6.63
Jake Elliott K PHI v CAR 148 9.25 Matt Prater K DET @MIA 154  9.63
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v CIN 242 15.13 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v NOR 244 15.25
Danimal - Dan Wilmes Red Lightning - AJ Felder

Andy Dalton QB CIN @KAN 192 12.00 * C.J. Beathard QB SFO VLAR 121 756 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL VvNYG 526 32.88 * Carson Wentz QB PHI VvCAR 219 13.69 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @WAS 294 1838 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @SFO 358 2238 *
James White RB NWE @CHI 197 1231 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @PHI 379 2369 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM vCLE 157 981 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @SFO 164 10.25 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @SFO 172 1075 * Marvin Jones WR DET @MIA 71 444 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvCIN 199 1244 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL VvNYG 178 11.13 *
Brett Maher K DAL @WAS 188 11.75 * Wil Lutz K NOR @BAL 186 11.63 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v HOU 224 14.00 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU @JAC 282 17.63 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @MIA 204 12.75 Baker Mayfield QB CLE @TAM 277 17.31
Russell Wilson QB SEA 350 21.88 Alex Smith QB WAS v DAL 118 7.38
James Conner RB PIT 216 13.50 Ryan Tannehill QB MIA vDET 185 11.56
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @IND 62 3.88 Alvin Kamara RB NOR @BAL 339 21.19
Davante Adams WR GNB 279 17.44 Sony Michel RB NWE @CHI 127 7.94
Chris Hogan WR NWE @CHI 56 3.50 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vDEN 95 594
Sammy Watkins WR KAN v CIN 64  4.00 T Y Hilton WR IND vBUF 187 11.69

Matt Bryant K ATL Vv NYG 150 9.38 Cooper Kupp WR LAR @SFO 134 8.38
Mason Crosby K GNB 197 1231 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @CHI 76 475
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 230 14.38 New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @BAL 214 13.38

| like BIG TD's - Brian Steinhoff Smalley - Scott Smalley

Sam Darnold QB NYJ vMIN 164 1025 * Jared Goff QB LAR @SFO 418 26.13 *
Andrew Luck QB IND vBUF 422 26.38 * Cam Newton QB CAR @PHI 308 19.25 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA vDET 139 869 * David Johnson RB ARI vDEN 185 1156 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI vNWE 113 7.06 * Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @ARI 231 14.44 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v CIN 351 2194 * Keenan Allen WR LAC VvTEN 164 1025 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  @NYJ 312 1950 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN  @NYJ 279 17.44 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @BAL 266 16.63 * Golden Tate WR PHI vCAR 106 6.63 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @CHI 158 988 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @SFO 162 10.13 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v TEN 216 13.50 * Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN  @NYJ 220 13.75 *
Derek Carr QB OAK 195 12.19 Blake Bortles QB JAC vHOU 222 13.88
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM vCLE 278 17.38 Deshaun Watson QB HOU @JAC 414 25.88

Nick Foles QB PHI VvCAR 109 6.81 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0 0.00
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 441 27.56 Matt Breida RB SFO VLAR 125 7.81
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vHOU 93 581 Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvNYG 162 10.13
Carlos Hyde RB JAC vHOU 51 3.19 Mark Ingram RB NOR @BAL 95 594
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 71 444 T.J. Yeldon RB JAC vHOU 84 525
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @JAC 71 444 Corey Davis WR TEN @LAC 116 7.25
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA 162 10.13 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 325 20.31
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v NWE 360 22.50 Brandon McManus K DEN @ARI 134 8.38
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Tom Brady QB NWE
Philip Rivers QB LAC
Melvin Gordon RB LAC
Lamar Miller RB HOU
Randall Cobb WR GNB
A.J. Green WR CIN
Julio Jones WR ATL
Chris Boswell K PIT
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Dak Prescott QB DAL
Jameis Winston QB TAM
Jay Ajayi RB PHI
Jamaal Williams RB GNB
Amari Cooper WR DAL
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Graham Gano K CAR

New England Patriots D/ST NWE

@CHI
v TEN
v TEN
@JAC

@KAN
v NYG

v CAR
@WAS
v CLE
v CAR

@WAS
v CAR
@PHI
@CHI

24.25
24.44
19.00
9.75
431
5.63
19.69
6.19
12.25
23.19
14.44
1.38
2.88
15.81
14.50
6.88
16.38

L T T
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Week 8

Big A's Boozers - Tom Lloyd Pearheads - Jules Thro

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vDEN 685 4281 * Drew Brees QB NOR @MIN 420 26.25 %
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v CLE 561 35.06 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN Vv NOR 363 22.69 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI vNYJ 185 11.56 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG vWAS 478 29.88 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE Q@PIT 253 15.81 * Joe Mixon RB CIN VvTAM 182 11.38 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vWAS 226 14.13 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN vTAM 142 888 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvCLE 380 23.75 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v MIA 315 19.69 *
Will Fuller WR HOU v MIA 119 7.44 ~* Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @KAN 173 1081 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v DEN 172 10.75 * Justin Tucker K BAL @CAR 211 13.19 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v GNB 294 18.38 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @CAR 244 15.25 *
Case Keenum QB DEN @KAN 223 13.94 Joe Flacco QB BAL @CAR 131  8.19
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI vNYJ 282 17.63 Alex Collins RB BAL @CAR 52 3.25
Dalvin Cook RB MIN v NOR 115 7.19 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @CHI 151 9.44
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 108 6.75 Chris Thompson RB WAS @NYG 38 238
Royce Freeman RB DEN @KAN 61 3.81 Julian Edelman WR NWE @BUF 124 7.75
Derrick Henry RB TEN 200 12.50 Josh Gordon WR NWE @BUF 94 5.88
Mike Evans WR TAM @CIN 267 16.69 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @JAC 113 7.06
Jimmy Graham TE GNB @LAR 41  2.56 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 106  6.63
Jake Elliott K PHI  @JAC 148 9.25 Matt Prater K DET v SEA 154  9.63
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v DEN 242 15.13 Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 226 14.13
Danimal - Dan Wilmes Red Lightning - AJ Felder

Andy Dalton QB CIN VvTAM 192 12.00 * Alex Smith QB WAS @NYG 118 7.38 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET vSEA 204 1275 * Carson Wentz QB PHI  @JAC 219 1369 *
James Conner RB PIT VvCLE 216 13.50 * Todd Gurley RB LAR v GNB 358 22.38 *
James White RB NWE @BUF 197 1231 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR @MIN 339 2119 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @LAR 279 17.44 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR vGNB 164 10.25 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v GNB 172 1075 * T Y Hilton WR IND @OAK 187 1169 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vDEN 199 1244 * Marvin Jones WR DET vSEA 71 444 *
Mason Crosby K GNB @LAR 197 1231 * Wil Lutz K NOR @MIN 186 11.63 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v PHI 224 14.00 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU v MIA 282 17.63 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 526 32.88 C.J. Beathard QB SFO @ARI 121 7.56
Russell Wilson QB SEA @DET 350 21.88 Baker Mayfield QB CLE @PIT 277 17.31
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 294 18.38 Ryan Tannehill QB MIA @HOU 185 11.56
LeSean McCoy RB BUF v NWE 62 3.88 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v BAL 379 23.69
Chris Hogan WR NWE @BUF 56 3.50 Sony Michel RB NWE @BUF 127  7.94
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CIN 157 981 Cooper Kupp WR LAR v GNB 134 8.38
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DET 192 12.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 178 11.13
Sammy Watkins WR KAN v DEN 64  4.00 Tyrell Williams WR LAC 118 7.38

Matt Bryant K ATL 150 9.38 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @BUF 76 475
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DET 230 14.38 New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @MIN 214 13.38

| like BIG TD's - Brian Steinhoff Smalley - Scott Smalley

Andrew Luck QB IND @OAK 422 26.38 * Jared Goff QB LAR vGNB 418 26.13 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @LAR 441 2756 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU v MIA 414 2588 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA @HOU 139 869 * David Johnson RB ARI v SFO 185 1156 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v NYJ 113 7.06 * Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @KAN 231 14.44 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vDEN 351 2194 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN v NOR 279 17.44 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v NOR 312 1950 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v CLE 325 2031 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @MIN 266 16.63 * Golden Tate WR PHI @JAC 106 6.63 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @BUF 158 988 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR v GNB 162 10.13 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v NYJ 360 2250 * Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v NOR 220 1375 *
Derek Carr QB OAK vVvIND 195 12.19 Blake Bortles QB JAC vPHI 222 13.88
Sam Darnold QB NYJ @CHI 164 10.25 Cam Newton QB CAR vBAL 308 19.25
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM @CIN 278 17.38 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vCLE 0 0.00
Nick Foles QB PHI  @JAC 109 6.81 Matt Breida RB SFO @ARI 125 781
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vPHI 93 581 Tevin Coleman RB ATL 162 10.13
Carlos Hyde RB JAC vPHI 51 319 Mark Ingram RB NOR @MIN 95 594
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DET 71 444 Kerryon Johnson RB DET vSEA 63 3.94
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v MIA 71 444 T.J. Yeldon RB JAC v PHI 84 525
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @DET 162 10.13 Keenan Allen WR LAC 164 10.25

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 216 13.50 Corey Davis WR TEN 116 7.25
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Tom Brady QB NWE
Jameis Winston QB TAM
Lamar Miller RB HOU
Jamaal Williams RB GNB
Randall Cobb WR GNB
A.J. Green WR CIN
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Chris Boswell K PIT
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Dak Prescott QB DAL
Philip Rivers QB LAC
Jay Ajayi RB PHI
Melvin Gordon RB LAC
Amari Cooper WR DAL
Julio Jones WR ATL
Graham Gano K CAR

New England Patriots D/ST NWE

@BUF
@CIN
v MIA
@LAR
@LAR
v TAM
@JAC
v CLE
@JAC

@JAC

v BAL
@BUF

24.25
14.44
9.75
2.88
431
5.63
14.50
6.19
12.25
23.19
24.44
1.38
19.00
15.81
19.69
6.88
16.38

L T T
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Week 9

Big A's Boozers - Tom Lloyd Pearheads - Jules Thro

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @CLE 685 4281 * Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 420 26.25 %
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  @BAL 561 35.06 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN vDET 363 22.69 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @BUF 185 1156 * Alex Collins RB BAL VPIT 52 325 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE vKAN 253 15.81 * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @MIA 151 9.44 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @BAL 380 23.75 * Julian Edelman WR NWE v GNB 124 775 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @CAR 267 16.69 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @DEN 315 19.69 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR vLAR 117 7.31 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v HOU 173 10.81 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @CLE 172 10.75 * Matt Prater K DET @MIN 154 9.63 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  @CLE 242 1513 * Washington Redskins D/ST WAS v ATL 216 1350 *
Case Keenum QB DEN vHOU 223 13.94 Joe Flacco QB BAL VPIT 131 8.19
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @BUF 282 17.63 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 478 29.88
Dalvin Cook RB  MIN vDET 115 7.19 Joe Mixon RB CIN 182 11.38
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @SEA 108 6.75 Chris Thompson RB WAS vATL 38 238
Royce Freeman RB DEN vHOU 61 3.81 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 142 8.88
Derrick Henry RB TEN @DAL 200 12.50 Josh Gordon WR NWE v GNB 94 5.88
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 226 14.13 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 113 7.06
Jimmy Graham TE GNB @NWE 41  2.56 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @WAS 106  6.63
Jake Elliott K PHI 148 9.25 Justin Tucker K BAL VPIT 211 13.19

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 294 18.38 Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL VvPIT 244 15.25
Danimal - Dan Wilmes Red Lightning - AJ Felder

Matt Ryan QB ATL @WAS 526 32.88 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE VvKAN 277 1731 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA VLAC 350 21.88 * Alex Smith QB WAS vATL 118 7.38 *
James Conner RB PIT @BAL 216 1350 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 358 2238 *
James White RB NWE v GNB 197 1231 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 339 2119 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @NWE 279 17.44 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 164 10.25 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 172 1075 * Marvin Jones WR DET @MIN 71 444 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @CLE 199 1244 * Tyrell Williams WR LAC @SEA 118 7.38 *
Mason Crosby K GNB @NWE 197 1231 * Wil Lutz K NOR v LAR 186 11.63 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v LAC 230 1438 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU @DEN 282 17.63 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN 192 12.00 C.J. Beathard QB SFO v OAK 121 7.56
Matthew Stafford QB DET @MIN 204 12.75 Carson Wentz QB PHI 219 13.69
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvTEN 294 18.38 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR vTAM 379 23.69
LeSean McCoy RB BUF v CHI 62 3.88 Sony Michel RB NWE v GNB 127 7.94
Chris Hogan WR NWE v GNB 56 3.50 Adrian Peterson RB WAS vATL 197 1231
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CAR 157 981 T Y Hilton WR IND 187 11.69
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VLAC 192 12.00 Cooper Kupp WR LAR @NOR 134 8.38
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @CLE 64  4.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL @WAS 178 11.13
Matt Bryant K ATL @WAS 150 9.38 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v GNB 76 475
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 224 14.00 New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 214 13.38

| like BIG TD's - Brian Steinhoff Smalley - Scott Smalley

Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM @CAR 278 17.38 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 418 26.13 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @NWE 441 27.56 * Cam Newton QB CAR VvTAM 308 19.25 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA Vv NYJ 139 869 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL @WAS 162 10.13 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @BUF 113 7.06 * Phillip Lindsay RB DEN v HOU 231 14.44 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @CLE 351 2194 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @SEA 164 1025 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN vDET 312 1950 * Corey Davis WR TEN @DAL 116 7.25 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vVLAR 266 16.63 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @BAL 325 2031 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v GNB 158 988 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 162 10.13 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @BUF 360 2250 * Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v DET 220 1375 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @SFO 195 12.19 Blake Bortles QB JAC 222 13.88
Sam Darnold QB NYJ @MIA 164 10.25 Deshaun Watson QB HOU @DEN 414 25.88
Nick Foles QB PHI 109 6.81 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @BAL 0 0.00
Andrew Luck QB IND 422 26.38 Matt Breida RB SFO v OAK 125 781
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 93 581 Mark Ingram RB NOR VvLAR 95 594
Carlos Hyde RB JAC 51 3.9 David Johnson RB ARI 185 11.56
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VLAC 71 444 Kerryon Johnson RB DET @MIN 63 3.94
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @DEN 71 444 T.J. Yeldon RB JAC 84 525
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA VLAC 162 10.13 Stefon Diggs WR MIN vDET 279 17.44

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @SEA 216 13.50 Golden Tate WR PHI 106 6.63
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Tom Brady QB NWE
Philip Rivers QB LAC
Lamar Miller RB HOU
Jamaal Williams RB GNB
A.J. Green WR CIN
Julio Jones WR ATL
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Chris Boswell K PIT
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Dak Prescott QB DAL
Jameis Winston QB TAM
Jay Ajayi RB PHI
Melvin Gordon RB LAC
Randall Cobb WR GNB
Amari Cooper WR DAL
Graham Gano K CAR

New England Patriots D/ST NWE

v GNB
@SEA
@DEN
@NWE

@WAS
@BAL

v TEN
@CAR

@SEA
@NWE
v TEN
v TAM
v GNB

24.25
24.44
9.75
2.88
5.63
19.69
14.50
6.19
12.25
23.19
14.44
1.38
19.00
431
15.81
6.88
16.38
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Week 10

Big A's Boozers - Tom Lloyd Pearheads - Jules Thro

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VARI 685 4281 * Drew Brees QB NOR @CIN 420 26.25 %
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v CAR 561 35.06 * Eli Manning QB NYG @SFO 230 1438 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI vDET 185 11.56 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG @SFO 478 29.88 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE VvATL 253 15.81 * Joe Mixon RB CIN v NOR 182 11.38 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @SFO 226 14.13 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN vNOR 142 888 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vCAR 380 2375 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @TEN 124 775 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v WAS 267 16.69 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vDAL 113 7.06 *
Jake Elliott K PHI v DAL 148 925 * Matt Prater K DET @CHI 154 963 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v ARI 242 1513 * Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @TAM 216 1350 *
Case Keenum QB DEN 223 13.94 Kirk Cousins QB MIN 363 22.69
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VvDET 282 17.63 Joe Flacco QB BAL 131  8.19
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 115 7.19 Alex Collins RB BAL 52 3.25
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @OAK 108 6.75 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vBUF 151 9.44
Derrick Henry RB TEN vNWE 200 12.50 Josh Gordon WR NWE @TEN 94 5.88
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @TEN 52 3.25 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 315 19.69
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @CIN 117 7.31 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 173 10.81
Jimmy Graham TE GNB vMIA 41  2.56 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @CLE 106  6.63
Harrison Butker K KAN v ARI 172 10.75 Justin Tucker K BAL 211 13.19

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v SEA 294 18.38 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 244 15.25
Danimal - Dan Wilmes Red Lightning - AJ Felder

Andy Dalton QB CIN VvNOR 192 12.00 * Alex Smith QB WAS @TAM 118 7.38 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL @CLE 526 32.88 * Carson Wentz QB PHI vDAL 219 13.69 *
James Conner RB PIT vCAR 216 13.50 * Todd Gurley RB LAR v SEA 358 22.38 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @PHI 294 1838 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR @CIN 339 2119 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v MIA 279 17.44 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR v SEA 164 10.25 *
Robert Woods WR LAR Vv SEA 172 1075 * Marvin Jones WR DET @CHI 71 444 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VARI 199 1244 * Tyrell Williams WR LAC @OAK 118 7.38 *
Mason Crosby K GNB v MIA 197 1231 * Wil Lutz K NOR @CIN 186 11.63 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @IND 224 1400 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @CIN 214 1338 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @CHI 204 12.75 Baker Mayfield QB CLE VvATL 277 17.31
Russell Wilson QB SEA @LAR 350 21.88 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @PIT 379 23.69
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NYJ 62 3.88 Sony Michel RB NWE @TEN 127 7.94
James White RB NWE @TEN 197 1231 Adrian Peterson RB WAS @TAM 197 1231
Chris Hogan WR NWE @TEN 56 3.50 Dez Bryant WR NOR @CIN 0 0.00
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v WAS 157 981 T Y Hilton WR IND vJAC 187 11.69
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @LAR 192 12.00 Cooper Kupp WR LAR vV SEA 134 8.38
Sammy Watkins WR KAN VARI 64  4.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL @CLE 178 11.13

Matt Bryant K ATL @CLE 150 9.38 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @TEN 76 475
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA @LAR 230 14.38 Houston Texans D/ST HOU 282 17.63

| like BIG TD's - Brian Steinhoff Smalley - Scott Smalley

Andrew Luck QB IND VvJAC 422 26.38 * Jared Goff QB LAR VSEA 418 26.13 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v MIA 441 27.56 * Cam Newton QB CAR @PIT 308 19.25 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA @GNB 139 869 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL @CLE 162 10.13 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI vDET 113 7.06 * David Johnson RB ARl @KAN 185 1156 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @LAR 71 444 > Keenan Allen WR LAC @OAK 164 1025 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VARI 351 2194 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v CAR 325 2031 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @CIN 266 16.63 * Golden Tate WR PHI vDAL 106 6.63 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @TEN 158 988 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR v SEA 162 10.13 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v DET 360 2250 * New York Jets D/STNYJ vBUF 178 1113 *
Derek Carr QB OAK VvLAC 195 12.19 Blake Bortles QB JAC @IND 222 13.88
Sam Darnold QB NYJ vBUF 164 10.25 Deshaun Watson QB HOU 414 25.88
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM v WAS 278 17.38 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vCAR 0 0.00

Nick Foles QB PHI vDAL 109 6.81 Matt Breida RB SFO vNYG 125 781
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @IND 93 5381 Mark Ingram RB NOR @CIN 95 594
Carlos Hyde RB JAC @IND 51 319 Kerryon Johnson RB DET @CHI 63 3.94
Adam Thielen WR MIN 312 19.50 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 231 14.44
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU 71 444 T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @IND 84 525
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @LAR 162 10.13 Stefon Diggs WR MIN 279 17.44

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @OAK 216 13.50 Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 220 13.75
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Tom Brady QB NWE
Philip Rivers QB LAC
Lamar Miller RB HOU
Jamaal Williams RB GNB
A.J. Green WR CIN
Julio Jones WR ATL
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Chris Boswell K PIT
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Dak Prescott QB DAL
Jameis Winston QB TAM
Jay Ajayi RB PHI
Melvin Gordon RB LAC
Randall Cobb WR GNB
Amari Cooper WR DAL
Graham Gano K CAR

New England Patriots D/ST NWE

@TEN
@OAK

v MIA
v NOR
@CLE
v DAL
v CAR
v DAL
@PHI
v WAS
v DAL
@OAK
v MIA
@PHI
@PIT
@TEN

24.25
24.44
9.75
2.88
5.63
19.69
14.50
6.19
12.25
23.19
14.44
1.38
19.00
431
15.81
6.88
16.38
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Week 11

Big A's Boozers - Tom Lloyd Pearheads - Jules Thro

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @LAR 685 4281 * Drew Brees QB NOR vPHI 420 26.25 %
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @JAC 561 35.06 * Eli Manning QB NYG vTAM 230 1438 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @CHI 115 719 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG vTAM 478 29.88 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 253 15.81 * Joe Mixon RB CIN @BAL 182 11.38 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vTAM 226 14.13 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @WAS 315 19.69 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @JAC 380 23.75 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 113 7.06 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @NYG 267 16.69 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @LAC 173 1081 *
Jake Elliott K PHI  @NOR 148 925 * Matt Prater K DET v CAR 154 963 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @LAR 242 1513 * Washington Redskins D/ST WAS v HOU 216 1350 *
Case Keenum QB DEN @LAC 223 13.94 Kirk Cousins QB MIN @CHI 363 22.69
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI vMIN 282 17.63 Joe Flacco QB BAL VCIN 131 8.19
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v MIN 185 11.56 Alex Collins RB BAL v CIN 52 3.25
Austin Ekeler RB LAC vDEN 108 6.75 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ 151 9.44
Derrick Henry RB TEN @IND 200 12.50 Tyler Boyd WR CIN @BAL 142 8.88
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE 52 3.25 Julian Edelman WR NWE 124  7.75
Josh Reynolds WR LAR v KAN 48  3.00 Josh Gordon WR NWE 94 588
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR v PHI 117 7.31 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL v DAL 106 6.63
Harrison Butker K KAN @LAR 172 10.75 Justin Tucker K BAL v CIN 211 13.19

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v KAN 294 18.38 Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL v CIN 244 15.25
Danimal - Dan Wilmes Red Lightning - AJ Felder

Matt Ryan QB ATL vDAL 526 32.88 * Alex Smith QB WAS vHOU 118 7.38 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA vGNB 350 21.88 * Carson Wentz QB PHI  @NOR 219 1369 *
James Conner RB PIT @JAC 216 1350 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vKAN 358 2238 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @ATL 294 1838 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 339 2119 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @SEA 279 17.44 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR vKAN 164 1025 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vKAN 172 10.75 * Allen Robinson WR CHI v MIN 69 431 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @LAR 199 12.44 * Tyrell Williams WR LAC vDEN 118 7.38 *
Mason Crosby K GNB @SEA 197 1231 * Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 186 11.63 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v GNB 230 1438 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU @WAS 282 17.63 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN @BAL 192 12.00 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 277 17.31
Matthew Stafford QB DET vCAR 204 12.75 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @DET 379 23.69
LeSean McCoy RB BUF 62 3.88 Sony Michel RB NWE 127  7.94
James White RB NWE 197 1231 Adrian Peterson RB WAS vHOU 197 1231
Chris Hogan WR NWE 56 3.50 T Y Hilton WR IND VvTEN 187 11.69
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @NYG 157 981 Marvin Jones WR DET vCAR 71 444
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vGNB 192 12.00 Cooper Kupp WR LAR vKAN 134 8.38
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @LAR 64  4.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL vDAL 178 11.13
Matt Bryant K ATL v DAL 150 9.38 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 76 4.75
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v PIT 224 14.00 New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v PHI 214 13.38

| like BIG TD's - Brian Steinhoff Smalley - Scott Smalley

Andrew Luck QB IND VTEN 422 26.38 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvKAN 418 26.13 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @SEA 441 2756 @ * Cam Newton QB CAR @DET 308 19.25 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VPIT 93 581 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL v DAL 162 10.13 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v MIN 113 7.06 * David Johnson RB ARI v OAK 185 1156 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @LAR 351 2194 * Keenan Allen WR LAC vDEN 164 1025 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @CHI 312 1950 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @JAC 325 2031 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 266 16.63 * Golden Tate WR PHI  @NOR 106 6.63 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA v GNB 162 10.13 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR v KAN 162 10.13 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v MIN 360 2250 * Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  @CHI 220 1375 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @ARI 195 12.19 Blake Bortles QB JAC VPIT 222 13.88
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM @NYG 278 17.38 Deshaun Watson QB HOU @WAS 414 25.88

Nick Foles QB PHI  @NOR 109 6.81 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @JAC 0 0.00

Nick Chubb RB CLE 237 1481 Matt Breida RB SFO 125 781
Kenyan Drake RB MIA 139 8.69 Mark Ingram RB NOR vPHI 95 594
Carlos Hyde RB JAC VPIT 51 319 Kerryon Johnson RB DET vCAR 63 3.94
Doug Baldwin WR SEA v GNB 71 444 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @LAC 231 14.44
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @WAS 71 444 T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VvPIT 84 525
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 158 9.88 Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CHI 279 17.44

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v DEN 216 13.50 New York Jets D/ST NYJ 178 11.13
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Dak Prescott QB DAL @ATL 371 23.19 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC vDEN 391 24.44 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @WAS 156 9.75 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB @SEA 46 2.88 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @ATL 253 15.81 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vDAL 315 19.69 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 232 1450 *
Chris Boswell K PIT @JAC 99 6.19 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI @NOR 196 1225 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 388 24.25
Jameis Winston QB TAM @NYG 231 14.44
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  @NOR 22 138
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vDEN 304 19.00
Randall Cobb WR GNB @SEA 69 431
A.J. Green WR CIN @BAL 90 5.63
Graham Gano K CAR @DET 110 6.88
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 262 16.38
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Week 12

Big A's Boozers - Tom Lloyd Pearheads - Jules Thro

Case Keenum QB DEN vPIT 223 13.94 * Drew Brees QB NOR VATL 420 26.25 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @DEN 561 35.06 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN v GNB 363 22.69 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @DET 185 1156 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG @PHI 478 29.88 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN v GNB 115 719 * Joe Mixon RB CIN vCLE 182 11.38 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @PHI 226 14.13 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN vCLE 142 888 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @DEN 380 2375 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @NYJ 124 775 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v SFO 267 16.69 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v TEN 315 19.69 *
Jake Elliott K PHI v NYG 148 925 * Justin Tucker K BAL v OAK 211 1319 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @MIN 188 11.75 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v OAK 244 15.25 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 685 42.81 Joe Flacco QB BAL v OAK 131  8.19
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @DET 282 17.63 Eli Manning QB NYG @PHI 230 14.38
Austin Ekeler RB LAC VARI 108 6.75 Alex Collins RB BAL v OAK 52 3.25
Kareem Hunt RB CLE @CIN 253 15.81 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vNWE 151 9.44
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @NYJ 52 3.25 Josh Gordon WR NWE @NYJ 94 5.88
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 48  3.00 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  vNYG 113 7.06
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR vATL 117 7.31 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vPIT 173 10.81
Harrison Butker K KAN 172 10.75 Matt Prater K DET v CHI 154 9.63
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 242 15.13 Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @DAL 216 13.50

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 294 18.38 Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT @DEN 216 13.50
Danimal - Dan Wilmes Red Lightning - AJ Felder

Matt Ryan QB ATL @NOR 526 32.88 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE @CIN 277 1731 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @CAR 350 21.88 * Carson Wentz QB PHI VvNYG 219 1369 *
James Conner RB PIT @DEN 216 1350 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vATL 339 2119 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vWAS 294 18.38 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v SEA 379 23.69 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @MIN 279 17.44 * T Y Hilton WR IND vMIA 187 1169 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v SFO 157 981 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL @NOR 178 11.13 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @CAR 192 12.00 * Allen Robinson WR CHI @DET 69 431 *
Mason Crosby K GNB @MIN 197 1231 * Wil Lutz K NOR v ATL 186 11.63 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @BUF 224 14.00 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU v TEN 282 17.63 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN VvCLE 192 12.00 Marcus Mariota QB TEN @HOU 158 9.88
Matthew Stafford QB DET vCHI 204 12.75 Todd Gurley RB LAR 358 22.38
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vJAC 62 3.88 Sony Michel RB NWE @NYJ 127  7.94
James White RB NWE @NYJ 197 1231 Adrian Peterson RB WAS @DAL 197 1231
Chris Hogan WR NWE @NYJ 56 3.50 Brandin Cooks WR LAR 164 10.25
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 64 4.00 Marvin Jones WR DET v CHI 71 444
Robert Woods WR LAR 172 10.75 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 134 8.38
Travis Kelce TE KAN 199 12.44 Tyrell Williams WR LAC VARI 118 7.38

Matt Bryant K ATL @NOR 150 9.38 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @NYJ 76 475
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @CAR 230 14.38 New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v ATL 214 13.38

| like BIG TD's - Brian Steinhoff Smalley - Scott Smalley

Andrew Luck QB IND v MIA 422 2638 % Cam Newton QB CAR VSEA 308 19.25 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @MIN 441 2756 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU vTEN 414 2588 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @CIN 237 1481 * David Johnson RB ARl @LAC 185 1156 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @BUF 93 581 * Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vVvPIT 231 14.44 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v GNB 312 1950 * Keenan Allen WR LAC VARI 164 1025 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v TEN 71 444 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN v GNB 279 17.44 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vATL 266 16.63 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @DEN 325 2031 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @NYJ 158 988 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR 162 10.13 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @DET 360 2250 * Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v GNB 220 1375 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @BAL 195 12.19 Blake Bortles QB JAC @BUF 222 13.88
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM v SFO 278 17.38 Jared Goff QB LAR 418 26.13

Nick Foles QB PHI  vNYG 109 6.81 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @DEN 0 0.00
Kenyan Drake RB MIA @IND 139 8.69 Matt Breida RB SFO @TAM 125 781
Jordan Howard RB CHI @DET 113 7.06 Tevin Coleman RB ATL @NOR 162 10.13
Carlos Hyde RB JAC @BUF 51 3.19 Mark Ingram RB NOR vATL 95 594
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @CAR 71 444 Kerryon Johnson RB DET v CHI 63 3.94
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 351 21.94 T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @BUF 84 525
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @CAR 162 10.13 Golden Tate WR PHI  vNYG 106 6.63

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v ARI 216 13.50 New York Jets D/STNYJ v NWE 178 11.13
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Dak Prescott

Philip Rivers

Melvin Gordon
Lamar Miller

Amari Cooper

Julio Jones

Zach Ertz

Chris Boswell

New England Patriots
Tom Brady

Jameis Winston
Jay Ajayi

Jamaal Williams
Randall Cobb

A.J. Green

Graham Gano
Philadelphia Eagles

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

DAL
LAC
LAC
HOU
DAL
ATL
PHI
PIT

D/IST NWE

QB
QB

RB

RB

WR
WR
K

NWE
TAM
PHI
GNB
GNB
CIN
CAR

D/ST PHI

v WAS
v ARI
v ARI
v TEN
v WAS
@NOR
v NYG
@DEN
@NYJ
@NYJ
v SFO
v NYG
@MIN
@MIN
v CLE
v SEA
vNYG

23.19
24.44
19.00
9.75
15.81
19.69
14.50
6.19
16.38
24.25
14.44
1.38
2.88
431
5.63
6.88
12.25

L T T
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Week 13

Big A's Boozers - Tom Lloyd Pearheads - Jules Thro

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @OAK 685 4281 * Drew Brees QB NOR @DAL 420 26.25 %
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v LAC 561 35.06 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN @NWE 363 22.69 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @NWE 115 719 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG v CHI 478 29.88 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC Q@PIT 108 6.75 * Joe Mixon RB CIN vDEN 182 11.38 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vCHI 226 1413 * Julian Edelman WR NWE v MIN 124 775 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvLAC 380 23.75 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vCLE 315 19.69 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v CAR 267 16.69 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @CIN 173 1081 *
Harrison Butker K KAN  @OAK 172 10.75 * Justin Tucker K BAL @ATL 211 1319 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  @OAK 242 1513 * Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @PHI 216 1350 *
Case Keenum QB DEN @CIN 223 13.94 Joe Flacco QB BAL @ATL 131 8.19
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @NYG 282 17.63 Eli Manning QB NYG vCHI 230 14.38
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @NYG 185 11.56 Alex Collins RB BAL @ATL 52 3.25
Kareem Hunt RB CLE @HOU 253 15.81 Gus Edwards RB BAL @ATL 78 488
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE v MIN 52 3.25 Tyler Boyd WR CIN vDEN 142 8.88
Josh Reynolds WR LAR @DET 48  3.00 Josh Gordon WR NWE v MIN 94 588
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @DAL 117 731 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vWAS 113 7.06
Gerald Everett TE LAR @DET 42 2.63 Matt Prater K DET vVLAR 154 9.63
Jake Elliott K PHI v WAS 148 9.25 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @ATL 244 15.25

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @DET 294 18.38 Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT vLAC 216 13.50
Danimal - Dan Wilmes Red Lightning - AJ Felder

Matt Ryan QB ATL VvBAL 526 32.88 * Marcus Mariota QB TEN VvNYJ 158 9.88 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA vSFO 350 21.88 * Carson Wentz QB PHI vWAS 219 1369 *
James Conner RB PIT VvLAC 216 13.50 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @DET 358 22.38 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vNOR 294 1838 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @TAM 379 2369 *
Davante Adams WR GNB VARI 279 17.44 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @DET 164 10.25 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @DET 172 1075 * T Y Hilton WR IND @JAC 187 1169 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @OAK 199 1244 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v MIN 7% 475 O~
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v CLE 219 13.69 * Wil Lutz K NOR @DAL 186 11.63 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v SFO 230 1438 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU v CLE 282 17.63 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET VLAR 204 12.75 Lamar Jackson QB BAL @ATL 100 6.25
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @MIA 62 3.88 Baker Mayfield QB CLE @HOU 277 17.31
James White RB NWE v MIN 197 1231 Alvin Kamara RB NOR @DAL 339 21.19
Chris Hogan WR NWE v MIN 56 3.50 Sony Michel RB NWE v MIN 127  7.94
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v CAR 157 981 Adrian Peterson RB  WAS @PHI 197 1231
Tyler Lockett WR SEA v SFO 192 12.00 Marvin Jones WR DET VLAR 71 444
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @OAK 64  4.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL vBAL 178 11.13
Matt Bryant K ATL VvBAL 150 9.38 Allen Robinson WR CHI @NYG 69 4.31
Mason Crosby K GNB v ARI 197 1231 Tyrell Williams WR LAC @PIT 118 7.38
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v IND 224 14.00 New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @DAL 214 13.38

| like BIG TD's - Brian Steinhoff Smalley - Scott Smalley

Andrew Luck QB IND @JAC 422 26.38 * Jared Goff QB LAR @DET 418 26.13 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VARI 441 27.56 * Cam Newton QB CAR @TAM 308 19.25 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @HOU 237 1481 * David Johnson RB ARl @GNB 185 1156 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA vBUF 139 8.69 * Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @CIN 231 14.44 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @OAK 351 2194 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @PIT 164 1025 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  @NWE 312 1950 * JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT  vLAC 325 2031 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @DAL 266 16.63 * Golden Tate WR PHI vWAS 106 6.63 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v MIN 158 988 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @DET 162 10.13 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  @NYG 360 2250 * Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN  @NWE 220 1375 *
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM vCAR 278 17.38 Blake Bortles QB JAC VIND 222 13.88
Nick Foles QB PHI vWAS 109 6.81 Deshaun Watson QB HOU vCLE 414 25.88
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VvIND 93 581 Matt Breida RB SFO @SEA 125 7.81
Jordan Howard RB CHI @NYG 113 7.06 Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvBAL 162 10.13
Carlos Hyde RB JAC vVIND 51 3.19 Mark Ingram RB NOR @DAL 95 5.94
Doug Baldwin WR SEA v SFO 71 444 Kerryon Johnson RB DET VvLAR 63 3.94
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v CLE 71 444 T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VvIND 84 525

Eric Ebron TE IND @JAC 175 10.94 Stefon Diggs WR MIN  @NWE 279 17.44
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA v SFO 162 10.13 Mike Williams WR LAC @PIT 138 8.63

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @PIT 216 13.50 New York Jets D/STNYJ @TEN 178 11.13
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Week 14

Big A's Boozers - Tom Lloyd Pearheads - Jules Thro

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vBAL 685 4281 * Drew Brees QB NOR @TAM 420 26.25 %
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT ~ @OAK 561 35.06 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN @SEA 363 22.69 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI VLAR 185 11.56 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG @WAS 478 29.88 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @SEA 115 7.19 * Jaylen Samuels RB PIT @OAK 44 275 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @OAK 380 2375 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN @LAC 142 888 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v NOR 267 16.69 * Josh Gordon WR NWE @MIA 94 588 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR @CHI 48 3.00 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 315 19.69 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v BAL 172 10.75 * Matt Prater K DET @ARI 154 9.63 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  @CHI 294 1838 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @OAK 216 1350 *
Case Keenum QB DEN @SFO 223 13.94 Joe Flacco QB BAL @KAN 131 8.19
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VLAR 282 17.63 Eli Manning QB NYG @WAS 230 14.38
Austin Ekeler RB LAC vCIN 108 6.75 Gus Edwards RB BAL @KAN 78 4.88
Damien Williams RB KAN vBAL 74  4.63 Joe Mixon RB CIN @LAC 182 11.38
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @WAS 226 14.13 Julian Edelman WR NWE @MIA 124 7.75
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @MIA 52 3.25 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @DAL 113 7.06
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @TAM 117 7.31 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @SFO 173 10.81
Gerald Everett TE LAR @CHI 42 2.63 Justin Tucker K BAL @KAN 211 13.19
Jake Elliott K PHI  @DAL 148 9.25 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @KAN 244 15.25
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v BAL 242 15.13 Washington Redskins D/ST WAS v NYG 216 13.50
Danimal - Dan Wilmes Red Lightning - AJ Felder

Matt Ryan QB ATL @GNB 526 32.88 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE VvCAR 277 1731 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA v MIN 350 21.88 * Carson Wentz QB PHI @DAL 219 1369 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vPHI 294 1838 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @CHI 358 2238 *
James White RB NWE @MIA 197 1231 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @CLE 379 2369 *
Davante Adams WR GNB VvATL 279 17.44 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @CHI 164 10.25 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @CHI 172 1075 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 187 1169 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vBAL 199 12.44 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @MIA 76  4.75 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 219 13.69 * Wil Lutz K NOR @TAM 186 11.63 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @TEN 224 14.00 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @TAM 214 1338 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @ARI 204 12.75 Lamar Jackson QB BAL @KAN 100 6.25
James Conner RB PIT @OAK 216 13.50 Marcus Mariota QB TEN vJAC 158 9.88
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vNYJ 62 3.88 Alvin Kamara RB NOR @TAM 339 21.19
Charcandrick West RB KAN vBAL 16 1.00 Sony Michel RB NWE @MIA 127 7.94
Chris Hogan WR NWE @MIA 56 3.50 Adrian Peterson RB WAS vNYG 197 1231
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v NOR 157 981 Spencer Ware RB KAN vBAL 31 194
Tyler Lockett WR SEA v MIN 192 12.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL @GNB 178 11.13
Sammy Watkins WR KAN vBAL 64  4.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI VLAR 69 431
Matt Bryant K ATL @GNB 150 9.38 Tyrell Williams WR LAC VvCIN 118 7.38
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v MIN 230 14.38 Houston Texans D/ST HOU v IND 282 17.63

| like BIG TD's - Brian Steinhoff Smalley - Scott Smalley

Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 422 2638 % Cam Newton QB CAR @CLE 308 19.25 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VATL 441 27.56 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 414 25.88 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE vCAR 237 1481 * David Johnson RB ARl vDET 185 1156 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @TEN 93 581 * Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @SFO 231 14.44 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vBAL 351 2194 * Keenan Allen WR LAC VvCIN 164 1025 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @SEA 312 1950 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @OAK 325 2031 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @TAM 266 16.63 * Golden Tate WR PHI @DAL 106 6.63 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @MIA 158 988 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @CHI 162 10.13 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v CIN 216 1350 * New York Jets D/STNYJ @BUF 178 1113 *
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM v NOR 278 17.38 Jared Goff QB LAR @CHI 418 26.13

Nick Foles QB PHI @DAL 109 6.81 Matt Breida RB SFO vDEN 125 781
Kenyan Drake RB MIA v NWE 139 8.69 Chris Carson RB SEA v MIN 169 10.56
Jordan Howard RB CHI VLAR 113 7.06 Tevin Coleman RB ATL @GNB 162 10.13
Carlos Hyde RB JAC @TEN 51 3.19 Mark Ingram RB NOR @TAM 95 594
Doug Baldwin WR SEA v MIN 71 444 Kerryon Johnson RB DET @ARI 63 3.94
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v IND 71 444 T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @TEN 84 525

Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 175 10.94 Stefon Diggs WR MIN @SEA 279 17.44
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA v MIN 162 10.13 Mike Williams WR LAC vCIN 138 8.63
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v LAR 360 22.50 Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN  @SEA 220 13.75
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Week 15

Big A's Boozers - Tom Lloyd Pearheads - Jules Thro

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vVLAC 685 4281 * Drew Brees QB NOR @CAR 420 26.25 %
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v NWE 561 35.06 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN v MIA 363 22.69 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN v MIA 115 719 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG VvTEN 478 29.88 *
Damien Williams RB KAN VvLAC 74 463 * Joe Mixon RB CIN v OAK 182 11.38 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vNWE 380 23.75 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @PIT 124 775 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @BAL 267 16.69 * Josh Gordon WR NWE @PIT 94 588 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR vPHI 48 3.00 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @NYJ 315 19.69 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v LAC 172 10.75 * Matt Prater K DET @BUF 154 9.63 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v LAC 242 15.13 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v TAM 244 15.25 *
Case Keenum QB DEN vCLE 223 13.94 Joe Flacco QB BAL VvTAM 131 8.19
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI vGNB 282 17.63 Eli Manning QB NYG VvTEN 230 14.38
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v GNB 185 11.56 Gus Edwards RB BAL VvTAM 78 4.88
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @KAN 108 6.75 Jaylen Samuels RB PIT v NWE 44 275
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vTEN 226 14.13 Tyler Boyd WR CIN v OAK 142 8.88
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @PIT 52 3.25 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @LAR 113 7.06
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @CAR 117 7.31 Michael Badgley K LAC @KAN 96 6.00
Gerald Everett TE LAR vPHI 42 2.63 Justin Tucker K BAL vTAM 211 13.19
Jake Elliott K PHI @LAR 148 9.25 Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @JAC 216 13.50

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v PHI 294 18.38 Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT v NWE 216 13.50
Danimal - Dan Wilmes Red Lightning - AJ Felder

Matt Ryan QB ATL VARI 526 32.88 * Marcus Mariota QB TEN @NYG 158 9.88 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @SFO 350 21.88 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE @DEN 277 1731 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @IND 294 1838 * Todd Gurley RB LAR v PHI 358 2238 *
James White RB NWE @PIT 197 12.31 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v NOR 379 23.69 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @CHI 279 17.44 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR v PHI 164 10.25 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v PHI 172 1075 * T Y Hilton WR IND v DAL 187 1169 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vVvLAC 199 12.44 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @PIT 76  4.75 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @NYJ 219 13.69 * Wil Lutz K NOR @CAR 186 11.63 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v WAS 224 14.00 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU @NYJ 282 17.63 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @BUF 204 12.75 Lamar Jackson QB BAL VvTAM 100 6.25
James Conner RB PIT vNWE 216 13.50 Carson Wentz QB PHI @LAR 219 13.69
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vDET 62 3.88 Alvin Kamara RB NOR @CAR 339 21.19
Charcandrick West RB KAN vLAC 16 1.00 Sony Michel RB NWE @PIT 127 7.94
Chris Conley WR KAN vVvLAC 32 2.00 Adrian Peterson RB WAS @JAC 197 1231
Chris Hogan WR NWE @PIT 56 3.50 Spencer Ware RB KAN VvLAC 31 194
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @BAL 157 9.81 Allen Robinson WR CHI vGNB 69 431
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @SFO 192 12.00 Tyrell Williams WR LAC @KAN 118 7.38
Sammy Watkins WR KAN vVvLAC 64 4.00 Brett Maher K DAL @IND 188 11.75
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @SFO 230 14.38 New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @CAR 214 13.38

| like BIG TD's - Brian Steinhoff Smalley - Scott Smalley

Andrew Luck QB IND vDAL 422 26.38 * Jared Goff QB LAR v PHI 418 26.13 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @CHI 441 2756 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU @NYJ 414 2588 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @DEN 237 1481 * Chris Carson RB SEA @SFO 169 1056 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC v WAS 93 581 * Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vCLE 231 14.44 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vLAC 351 2194 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @KAN 164 1025 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v MIA 312 1950 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN v MIA 279 17.44 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @CAR 266 16.63 * JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT v NWE 325 2031 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @PIT 158 988 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR v PHI 162 10.13 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @KAN 216 13.50 * Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v MIA 220 13.75 *
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM @BAL 278 17.38 Cam Newton QB CAR VvNOR 308 19.25
Nick Foles QB PHI  @LAR 109 6.81 Matt Breida RB SFO v SEA 125 781
Kenyan Drake RB MIA @MIN 139 8.69 Tevin Coleman RB ATL VARI 162 10.13
Jordan Howard RB CHI v GNB 113 7.06 Mark Ingram RB NOR @CAR 95 594
Carlos Hyde RB JAC v WAS 51 3.19 David Johnson RB ARl @ATL 185 11.56
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @SFO 71 444 Kerryon Johnson RB DET @BUF 63 3.94
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @NYJ 71 444 T.J. Yeldon RB JAC v WAS 84 525

Eric Ebron TE IND vDAL 175 10.94 Golden Tate WR PHI @LAR 106 6.63
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @SFO 162 10.13 Mike Williams WR LAC @KAN 138 8.63
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v GNB 360 22.50 New York Jets D/STNYJ vHOU 178 11.13
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Week 16

Big A's Boozers - Tom Lloyd Pearheads - Jules Thro

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @SEA 685 4281 * Drew Brees QB NOR vPIT 420 26.25 %
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @NOR 561 35.06 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN @DET 363 22.69 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @DET 115 719 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG @IND 478 29.88 *
Damien Williams RB KAN @SEA 74 463 * Joe Mixon RB CIN @CLE 182 11.38 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @NOR 380 23.75 * Julian Edelman WR NWE v BUF 124 775 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @DAL 267 16.69 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @PHI 315 19.69 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR @ARI 48 3.00 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v HOU 113 7.06 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @SEA 172 10.75 * Justin Tucker K BAL @LAC 211 1319 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  @ARI 294 18.38 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @LAC 244 15.25 *
Case Keenum QB DEN @OAK 223 13.94 Joe Flacco QB BAL @LAC 131 8.19
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @SFO 282 17.63 Eli Manning QB NYG @IND 230 14.38
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @SFO 185 11.56 Gus Edwards RB BAL @LAC 78 488
Austin Ekeler RB LAC VvBAL 108 6.75 Jaylen Samuels RB PIT @NOR 44 275
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @IND 226 14.13 Tyler Boyd WR CIN @CLE 142 8.88
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE v BUF 52 3.25 Josh Gordon WR NWE v BUF 94 5.88
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR vPIT 117 7.31 Michael Badgley K LAC vBAL 96 6.00
Gerald Everett TE LAR @ARI 42 2.63 Cody Parkey K CHI  @SFO 141 8.81
Jake Elliott K PHI  vHOU 148 9.25 Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @TEN 216 13.50
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  @SEA 242 15.13 Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @NOR 216 13.50
Danimal - Dan Wilmes Red Lightning - AJ Felder

Matt Ryan QB ATL @CAR 526 32.88 * Marcus Mariota QB TEN vWAS 158 9.88 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA vKAN 350 21.88 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE vCIN 277 1731 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vTAM 294 1838 * Derrick Henry RB TEN v WAS 200 1250 *
James White RB NWE vBUF 197 12.31 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR VvATL 379 23.69 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @NYJ 279 17.44 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @ARI 164 10.25 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vKAN 192 12.00 * T Y Hilton WR IND vNYG 187 1169 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @SEA 199 1244 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vBUF 7% 475 O~
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @PHI 219 13.69 * Wil Lutz K NOR vPIT 186 11.63 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @MIA 224 14.00 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU @PHI 282 17.63 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET vMIN 204 12.75 Lamar Jackson QB BAL @LAC 100 6.25
James Conner RB PIT @NOR 216 13.50 Todd Gurley RB LAR @ARI 358 22.38
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NWE 62 3.88 Alvin Kamara RB NOR vPIT 339 21.19
Charcandrick West RB KAN @SEA 16 1.00 Sony Michel RB NWE vBUF 127  7.94
Chris Conley WR KAN @SEA 32 2.00 Adrian Peterson RB WAS @TEN 197 1231
Chris Hogan WR NWE v BUF 56 3.50 Spencer Ware RB KAN @SEA 31 194
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @DAL 157 9.81 Allen Robinson WR CHI @SFO 69 4.31
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @SEA 64  4.00 Tyrell Williams WR LAC vBAL 118 7.38
Robert Woods WR LAR @ARI 172 10.75 Brett Maher K DAL vTAM 188 11.75
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v KAN 230 14.38 New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v PIT 214 13.38

| like BIG TD's - Brian Steinhoff Smalley - Scott Smalley

Andrew Luck QB IND VvNYG 422 26.38 * Jared Goff QB LAR @ARI 418 26.13 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @NYJ 441 27.56 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU @PHI 414 25.88 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE vCIN 237 1481 * Chris Carson RB SEA vKAN 169 1056 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @MIA 93 581 * Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @OAK 231 14.44 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vKAN 71 444 * Keenan Allen WR LAC vBAL 164 10.25 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @SEA 351 2194 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @DET 279 17.44 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vPIT 266 16.63 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @NOR 325 2031 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v BUF 158 988 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @ARI 162 10.13 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @SFO 360 2250 * Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  @DET 220 1375 *
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM @DAL 278 17.38 Matt Breida RB SFO v CHI 125 781
Nick Foles QB PHI vHOU 109 6.81 Tevin Coleman RB ATL @CAR 162 10.13
Kenyan Drake RB MIA VvJAC 139 8.69 Mark Ingram RB NOR VvPIT 95 594
Jordan Howard RB CHI @SFO 113 7.06 David Johnson RB ARl VLAR 185 11.56
Carlos Hyde RB JAC @MIA 51 3.19 Kerryon Johnson RB DET v MIN 63 3.94
Adam Thielen WR MIN @DET 312 19.50 T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @MIA 84 525
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @PHI 71 444 Golden Tate WR PHI v HOU 106 6.63

Eric Ebron TE IND VvNYG 175 10.94 Mike Williams WR LAC vBAL 138 8.63
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA v KAN 162 10.13 Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v TAM 198 12.38

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v BAL 216 13.50 New York Jets D/STNYJ v GNB 178 11.13
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Week 17

Big A's Boozers - Tom Lloyd Pearheads - Jules Thro

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v OAK 685 4281 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN v CHI 363 22.69 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v CIN 561 35.06 * Eli Manning QB NYG vDAL 230 1438 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN v CHI 115 719 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG v DAL 478 29.88 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v OAK 74 463 * Joe Mixon RB CIN @PIT 182 11.38 *
Mike Evans WR TAM vATL 267 16.69 * Julian Edelman WR NWE v NYJ 124 775 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR v SFO 48  3.00 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vJAC 315 19.69 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR v SFO 42 2.63 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @WAS 113 7.06 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v OAK 172 10.75 * Justin Tucker K BAL v CLE 211 1319 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v SFO 294 18.38 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v CLE 244 15.25 *
Case Keenum QB DEN vVvLAC 223 13.94 Drew Brees QB NOR vCAR 420 26.25
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @MIN 282 17.63 Joe Flacco QB BAL VvCLE 131 8.19
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @MIN 185 11.56 Gus Edwards RB BAL vCLE 78 488
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @DEN 108 6.75 Jaylen Samuels RB PIT vCIN 44 275
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v DAL 226 14.13 Tyler Boyd WR CIN @PIT 142 8.88
Antonio Brown WR PIT vCIN 380 23.75 Josh Gordon WR NWE v NYJ 94 5.88
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE v NYJ 52 3.25 Michael Badgley K LAC @DEN 96 6.00
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR v CAR 117 731 Cody Parkey K CHI  @MIN 141 8381
Jake Elliott K PHI @WAS 148 9.25 Washington Redskins D/ST WAS v PHI 216 13.50
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v OAK 242 15.13 Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT v CIN 216 13.50
Danimal - Dan Wilmes Red Lightning - AJ Felder

Matt Ryan QB ATL @TAM 526 32.88 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL VvCLE 100 6.25 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA VARI 350 21.88 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE @BAL 277 1731 *
James Conner RB PIT vCIN 216 13.50 * Derrick Henry RB TEN VvIND 200 12.50 *
James White RB  NWE v NYJ 197 1231 * Sony Michel RB NWE v NYJ 127 794 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VARI 192 12.00 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR v SFO 164 10.25 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v SFO 172 1075 * T Y Hilton WR IND @TEN 187 1169 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v OAK 199 1244 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v NYJ 7% 475 O~
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v JAC 219 13.69 * Wil Lutz K NOR v CAR 186 11.63 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA Vv ARI 230 1438 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v CAR 214 1338 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @GNB 204 12.75 Marcus Mariota QB TEN vVvIND 158 9.88
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @NYG 294 18.38 Todd Gurley RB LAR v SFO 358 22.38
LeSean McCoy RB BUF v MIA 62 3.88 Alvin Kamara RB NOR v CAR 339 21.19
Charcandrick West RB KAN v OAK 16 1.00 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @NOR 379 23.69
Davante Adams WR GNB vDET 279 17.44 Adrian Peterson RB WAS v PHI 197 1231
Chris Conley WR KAN v OAK 32 200 Spencer Ware RB KAN v OAK 31 194
Chris Hogan WR NWE v NYJ 56 3.50 Allen Robinson WR CHI @MIN 69 4.31
DeSean Jackson WR TAM vATL 157 9.81 Tyrell Williams WR LAC @DEN 118 7.38
Sammy Watkins WR KAN v OAK 64 4.00 Brett Maher K DAL @NYG 188 11.75
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @HOU 224 14.00 Houston Texans D/ST HOU v JAC 282 17.63

| like BIG TD's - Brian Steinhoff Smalley - Scott Smalley

Nick Foles QB PHI  @WAS 109 6.81 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvSFO 418 26.13 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @TEN 422 2638 % Deshaun Watson QB HOU vJAC 414 2588 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @BAL 237 1481 * Chris Carson RB SEA VARI 169 1056 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA @BUF 139 8.69 * David Johnson RB ARl @SEA 185 1156 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VARI 71 4.44 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @DEN 164 10.25 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v OAK 351 2194 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN v CHI 279 17.44 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vCAR 266 16.63 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v CIN 325 2031 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v NYJ 158 988 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR v SFO 162 10.13 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  @MIN 360 2250 * Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v CHI 220 1375 *
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM VATL 278 17.38 Matt Breida RB SFO @LAR 125 781
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VvDET 441 27.56 Tevin Coleman RB ATL @TAM 162 10.13
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @HOU 93 581 Mark Ingram RB NOR v CAR 95 5.94
Jordan Howard RB CHI @MIN 113 7.06 Kerryon Johnson RB DET @GNB 63 3.94
Carlos Hyde RB JAC @HOU 51 3.19 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vLAC 231 14.44
Adam Thielen WR MIN v CHI 312 19.50 T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @HOU 84 525
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v JAC 71 444 Golden Tate WR PHI @WAS 106  6.63

Eric Ebron TE IND @TEN 175 10.94 Mike Williams WR LAC @DEN 138 8.63
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA VARI 162 10.13 Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @NYG 198 12.38

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @DEN 216 13.50 New York Jets D/ISTNYJ @NWE 178 11.13
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Tom Brady

Philip Rivers
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Chris Boswell

New England Patriots
Dak Prescott
Jameis Winston
Jay Ajayi

Melvin Gordon
Randall Cobb

A.J. Green

Graham Gano
Philadelphia Eagles

0B

NWE
LAC
HOU
GNB
DAL
ATL
PHI
PIT

D/IST NWE

QB
QB

RB

RB

WR
WR
K

DAL
TAM
PHI
LAC
GNB
CIN
CAR

D/ST PHI

v NYJ
@DEN
v JAC
v DET
@NYG
@TAM
@WAS
v CIN
v NYJ
@NYG
v ATL
@WAS
@DEN
v DET
@PIT
@NOR
@WAS

24.25
24.44
9.75
2.88
15.81
19.69
14.50
6.19
16.38
23.19
14.44
1.38
19.00
431
5.63
6.88
12.25

L T T

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 29/39



www.rtsports.com
Big A's FFL 2018 Rosters
Thu Feb 28 4:17pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Playoff Week 1

Big A's Boozers - Tom Lloyd Pearheads - Jules Thro

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 685 4281 * Joe Flacco QB BAL VLAC 131 819 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI v PHI 282 17.63 * Gus Edwards RB BAL vLAC 78 488 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 185 11.56 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 315 19.69 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @BAL 108 6.75 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @CHI 113 7.06 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 267 16.69 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 211 1319 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 48 3.00 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v LAC 244 1525 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR 42 2.63 * Drew Brees QB NOR 420 26.25
Jake Elliott K PHI  @CHI 148 925 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 363 22.69

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 294 18.38 * Eli Manning QB NYG 230 14.38
Case Keenum QB DEN 223 13.94 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 478 29.88

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 561 35.06 Joe Mixon RB CIN 182 11.38
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 115 7.19 Jaylen Samuels RB PIT 44 275
Damien Williams RB KAN 74  4.63 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 142  8.88
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 226 14.13 Julian Edelman WR NWE 124 7.75
Antonio Brown WR PIT 380 23.75 Josh Gordon WR NWE 94 5.88
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE 52 3.25 Michael Badgley K LAC @BAL 96 6.00
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 117 7.31 Cody Parkey K CHI v PHI 141 8.81
Harrison Butker K KAN 172 10.75 Washington Redskins D/ST WAS 216 13.50
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 242 15.13 Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 216 13.50
Danimal - Dan Wilmes Red Lightning - AJ Felder

Matt Ryan QB ATL 526 32.88 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL VLAC 100 6.25 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 350 21.88 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE 277 1731 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 294 1838 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 200 1250 *
James White RB NWE 197 1231 * Sony Michel RB NWE 127 794 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 192 12.00 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 187 1169 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 172 10.75 * Allen Robinson WR CHI v PHI 69 431 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 199 12.44 * Tyrell Williams WR LAC @BAL 118 7.38 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vIND 219 1369 * Brett Maher K DAL v SEA 188 11.75 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DAL 230 1438 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU v IND 282 17.63 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET 204 12.75 Marcus Mariota QB TEN 158 9.88
James Conner RB PIT 216 13.50 Todd Gurley RB LAR 358 22.38
LeSean McCoy RB BUF 62 3.88 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 339 21.19
Charcandrick West RB KAN 16 1.00 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 379 23.69
Davante Adams WR GNB 279 17.44 Adrian Peterson RB WAS 197 1231
Chris Conley WR KAN 32 200 Spencer Ware RB KAN 31 194
Chris Hogan WR NWE 56 3.50 Brandin Cooks WR LAR 164 10.25
DeSean Jackson WR TAM 157 9.81 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 76 475
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 64  4.00 Wil Lutz K NOR 186 11.63
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 224 14.00 New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 214 13.38

| like BIG TD's - Brian Steinhoff Smalley - Scott Smalley

Nick Foles QB PHI  @CHI 109 6.81 * Jared Goff QB LAR 418 26.13 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 422 2638 % Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 414 2588 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 113 7.06 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 169 10.56 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 71 444 * Mark Ingram RB NOR 95 594 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 351 2194 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 164 1025 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 266 16.63 * Golden Tate WR PHI  @CHI 106 6.63 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 175 1094 * Mike Williams WR LAC @BAL 138 863 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @DAL 162 10.13 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR 162 10.13 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 360 2250 * Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v SEA 198 1238 *
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM 278 17.38 Matt Breida RB SFO 125 7.81
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 441 27.56 Tevin Coleman RB ATL 162 10.13
Nick Chubb RB CLE 237 1481 David Johnson RB ARI 185 11.56
Kenyan Drake RB MIA 139 8.69 Kerryon Johnson RB DET 63 3.94
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 93 581 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 231 14.44
Carlos Hyde RB JAC 51 3.9 T.J. Yeldon RB JAC 84 5.25
Adam Thielen WR MIN 312 19.50 Stefon Diggs WR MIN 279 17.44
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU vIND 71 444 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 325 20.31
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 158 9.88 New York Jets D/ST NYJ 178 11.13

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @BAL 216 13.50 Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 220 13.75

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 30/39



Hmﬁ’ :'_ﬁn?
- Fantasy
Spovts

Big A's FFL

www.rtsports.com
2018 Rosters
Thu Feb 28 4:17pm ET

Temp Takers - Courtney Mitchell
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QB
QB
RB
RB

NWE
LAC
HOU
GNB
DAL
ATL
PHI
PIT

D/IST NWE

QB
QB

RB

RB

WR
WR
K

DAL
TAM
PHI

LAC
GNB
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D/ST PHI

@BAL
v IND

v SEA

@CHI

v SEA

@CHI
@BAL

@CHI

24.25
24.44
9.75
2.88
15.81
19.69
14.50
6.19
16.38
23.19
14.44
1.38
19.00
431
5.63
6.88
12.25
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Playoff Week 2

Big A's Boozers - Tom Lloyd Pearheads - Jules Thro

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vVvIND 685 4281 * Drew Brees QB NOR vPHI 420 26.25 %
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @NWE 108 6.75 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 124 775 *
Damien Williams RB KAN vIND 74 463 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 113 7.06 *
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE v LAC 52 3.25 * Michael Badgley K LAC @NWE 96 6.00 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR v DAL 48 3.00 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 363 22.69
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR v PHI 117 731 * Joe Flacco QB BAL 131 8.19
Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 172 10.75 * Eli Manning QB NYG 230 14.38

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v DAL 294 18.38 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 478 29.88
Case Keenum QB DEN 223 1394 Gus Edwards RB BAL 78 4.88

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 561 35.06 Joe Mixon RB CIN 182 11.38
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 282 17.63 Jaylen Samuels RB PIT 44 275
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 185 11.56 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 142 8.88
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 115 7.19 Josh Gordon WR NWE vLAC 94 5.88
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 226 14.13 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 315 19.69
Antonio Brown WR PIT 380 23.75 Cody Parkey K CHI 141 8.81
Mike Evans WR TAM 267 16.69 Justin Tucker K BAL 211 13.19
Gerald Everett TE LAR vDAL 42 2.63 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 244 15.25
Jake Elliott K PHI  @NOR 148 9.25 Washington Redskins D/ST WAS 216 13.50
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v IND 242 15.13 Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 216 13.50
Danimal - Dan Wilmes Red Lightning - AJ Felder

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 294 18.38 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 100 6.25 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 197 1231 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE 277 1731 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE vLAC 56 350 * Todd Gurley RB LAR v DAL 358 2238 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v DAL 172 10.75 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 339 2119 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 199 1244 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR v DAL 164 10.25 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 526 32.88 T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 187 1169 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET 204 12.75 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 76 475 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 350 21.88 Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 186 11.63 *
James Conner RB PIT 216 13.50 New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v PHI 214 1338 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF 62 3.88 Marcus Mariota QB TEN 158 9.88
Charcandrick West RB KAN vIND 16 1.00 Derrick Henry RB TEN 200 12.50
Davante Adams WR GNB 279 17.44 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 379 23.69
Chris Conley WR KAN VvIND 32 200 Sony Michel RB NWE vLAC 127  7.94
DeSean Jackson WR TAM 157 9.81 Adrian Peterson RB WAS 197 1231
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 192 12.00 Spencer Ware RB KAN vIND 31 194
Sammy Watkins WR KAN VvIND 64  4.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI 69 431
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 219 13.69 Tyrell Williams WR LAC @NWE 118 7.38
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 224 14.00 Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 188 11.75
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 230 14.38 Houston Texans D/ST HOU 282 17.63

| like BIG TD's - Brian Steinhoff Smalley - Scott Smalley

Nick Foles QB PHI  @NOR 109 6.81 * Jared Goff QB LAR vDAL 418 26.13 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 422 2638 % Mark Ingram RB NOR v PHI 95 594 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 351 2194 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 164 1025 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 266 16.63 * Golden Tate WR PHI  @NOR 106 6.63 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 175 1094 * Mike Williams WR LAC @NWE 138 863 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v LAC 158 988 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR v DAL 162 10.13 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 216 1350 * Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @LAR 198 1238 *
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM 278 17.38 Deshaun Watson QB HOU 414 25.88
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 441 27.56 Matt Breida RB SFO 125 7.81
Nick Chubb RB CLE 237 1481 Chris Carson RB SEA 169 10.56
Kenyan Drake RB MIA 139 8.69 Tevin Coleman RB ATL 162 10.13
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 93 581 David Johnson RB ARI 185 11.56
Jordan Howard RB CHI 113 7.06 Kerryon Johnson RB DET 63 3.94
Carlos Hyde RB JAC 51 3.19 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 231 14.44
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 71 444 T.J. Yeldon RB JAC 84 525
Adam Thielen WR MIN 312 19.50 Stefon Diggs WR MIN 279 17.44
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU 71 444 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 325 20.31
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA 162 10.13 New York Jets D/ST NYJ 178 11.13
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 360 22.50 Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 220 13.75
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QB
QB
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RB

WR
WR
K

DAL
TAM
PHI

LAC
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D/ST PHI

v LAC

@NWE
@LAR
@NOR

v LAC
@LAR

@NOR
@NWE

@NOR

24.25
24.44
9.75
2.88
15.81
19.69
14.50
6.19
16.38
23.19
14.44
1.38
19.00
431
5.63
6.88
12.25
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Playoff Week 3

Big A's Boozers - Tom Lloyd

Patrick Mahomes
Damien Williams
Cordarrelle Patterso
Josh Reynolds
Tre'Quan Smith
Harrison Butker
Kansas City Chiefs
Case Keenum

Ben Roethlisberger
Mitch Trubisky
Tarik Cohen

Dalvin Cook

Austin Ekeler

Odell Beckham Jr.
Antonio Brown
Mike Evans

Gerald Everett
Jake Elliott

Los Angeles Rams

KAN
KAN
NWE
WR LAR
WR NOR
K  KAN
D/ST KAN
QB DEN
QB PIT
QB CHI
RB CHI
MIN
LAC
NYG
PIT
TAM
TE LAR
K PHI
D/ST LAR

v NWE
v NWE
@KAN
@NOR
v LAR

v NWE
v NWE

QB
RB
WR

@NOR

@NOR

Danimal - Dan Wilmes

Charcandrick West
James White
Sammy Watkins
Robert Woods
Travis Kelce

Matt Ryan
Matthew Stafford
Russell Wilson
James Conner
Ezekiel Elliott
LeSean McCoy
Davante Adams
Chris Conley

Chris Hogan
DeSean Jackson
Tyler Lockett
Ka'imi Fairbairn
Jacksonville Jaguars
Seattle Seahawks

| like BIG TD's -

Tyreek Hill

Michael Thomas
Stephen Gostkowski
Ryan Fitzpatrick

Nick Foles

Andrew Luck

Aaron Rodgers

Nick Chubb

Kenyan Drake
Leonard Fournette
Jordan Howard
Carlos Hyde

Doug Baldwin

Adam Thielen
Demaryius Thomas
Eric Ebron

Sebastian Janikowski
Chicago Bears

Los Angeles Chargers

KAN
NWE
KAN
LAR
TE KAN
ATL
DET
SEA
PIT
DAL
BUF
GNB
KAN
NWE
TAM
SEA
K HOU
D/ST JAC
D/ST SEA

v NWE
@KAN
v NWE
@NOR
v NWE

v NWE
@KAN

Brian Steinhoff

WR KAN v NWE
WR NOR vVLAR
K NWE @KAN
TAM
PHI
IND
GNB
CLE
MIA
JAC
CHI
JAC
SEA
MIN
HOU
TE IND
K SEA
D/ST CHI
D/ST LAC

294

42.81
4.63
3.25
3.00
7.31

10.75

15.13

13.94

35.06

17.63

11.56
7.19
6.75

14.13

23.75

16.69
2.63
9.25

18.38

1.00
12.31
4.00
10.75
12.44
32.88
12.75
21.88
13.50
18.38
3.88
17.44
2.00
3.50
9.81
12.00
13.69
14.00
14.38

21.94
16.63
9.88
17.38
6.81
26.38
27.56
14.81
8.69
5.81
7.06
3.19
4.44
19.50
4.44
10.94
10.13
22.50
13.50

Pearheads - Jules Thro

* Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR
* Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN
* Kirk Cousins QB MIN
* Joe Flacco QB BAL
* Eli Manning QB NYG
* Saquon Barkley RB NYG
* Gus Edwards RB BAL
Joe Mixon RB CIN
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT
Tyler Boyd WR CIN
Josh Gordon WR NWE @KAN
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI
Michael Badgley K LAC
Cody Parkey K CHI
Justin Tucker K BAL
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT
Red Lightning - AJ Felder
* Lamar Jackson QB BAL
* Baker Mayfield QB CLE
* Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR
* Alvin Kamara RB NOR VLAR
* Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR
T Y Hilton WR IND
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN
Wil Lutz K NOR v LAR
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR
Marcus Mariota QB TEN
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN
Adrian Peterson RB WAS
Spencer Ware RB KAN v NWE
Allen Robinson WR CHI
Tyrell Williams WR LAC
Brett Maher K DAL
Houston Texans D/ST HOU
Smalley - Scott Smalley
* Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR
* Mark Ingram RB NOR VvLAR
* Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR
Deshaun Watson QB HOU
Matt Breida RB SFO
Chris Carson RB SEA
Tevin Coleman RB ATL
David Johnson RB ARI
Kerryon Johnson RB DET
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Stefon Diggs WR MIN
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
Golden Tate WR PHI
Mike Williams WR LAC
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL
New York Jets D/ST NYJ
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

420
124
363
131
230
478

182
44
142
94
315
113

141
211
244
216
216

26.25
7.75
22.69
8.19
14.38
29.88
4.88
11.38
2.75
8.88
5.88
19.69
7.06
6.00
8.81
13.19
15.25
13.50
13.50

6.25
17.31
22.38
21.19
10.25
11.69

4.75
11.63
13.38

9.88
12.50
23.69

7.94
12.31

1.94

4.31

7.38
11.75
17.63

26.13
5.94
10.13
25.88
7.81
10.56
10.13
11.56
3.94
14.44
5.25
10.25
17.44
20.31
6.63
8.63
12.38
11.13
13.75
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Jameis Winston
Jay Ajayi

Melvin Gordon
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A.J. Green

Graham Gano
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LAC

HOU

GNB

DAL

ATL

PHI

PIT
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QB
QB

RB

RB

WR
WR
K

DAL
TAM
PHI
LAC
GNB
CIN
CAR

D/ST PHI

24.25
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2.88
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6.19
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6.88
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Playoff Week 4

Big A's Boozers - Tom Lloyd Pearheads - Jules Thro

Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @LAR 52 325 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 124 7.75 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR v NWE 48 3.00 * Drew Brees QB NOR 420 26.25
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 42 263 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 363 22.69

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v NWE 294 1838 * Joe Flacco QB BAL 131  8.19
Case Keenum QB DEN 223 13.94 Eli Manning QB NYG 230 14.38
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 685 42.81 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 478 29.88

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 561 35.06 Gus Edwards RB BAL 78 4.88
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 282 17.63 Joe Mixon RB CIN 182 11.38
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 185 11.56 Jaylen Samuels RB PIT 44 275
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 115 7.19 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 142 8.88
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 108 6.75 Josh Gordon WR NWE @LAR 94 5.88
Damien Williams RB KAN 74 463 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 315 19.69
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 226 14.13 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 113 7.06
Antonio Brown WR PIT 380 23.75 Michael Badgley K LAC 96 6.00
Mike Evans WR TAM 267 16.69 Cody Parkey K CHI 141 8.81
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 117 7.31 Justin Tucker K BAL 211 13.19
Harrison Butker K KAN 172 10.75 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 244 15.25
Jake Elliott K PHI 148 9.25 Washington Redskins D/ST WAS 216 13.50
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 242 15.13 Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 216 13.50
Danimal - Dan Wilmes Red Lightning - AJ Felder

James White RB NWE @LAR 197 1231 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 100 6.25 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 56 350 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE 277 1731 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vNWE 172 1075 * Todd Gurley RB LAR v NWE 358 2238 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 526 32.88 Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 127 794 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET 204 12.75 Brandin Cooks WR LAR vNWE 164 1025 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 350 21.88 T Y Hilton WR IND 187 1169 *
James Conner RB PIT 216 13.50 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 76 475 O *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 294 18.38 Wil Lutz K NOR 186 11.63 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF 62 3.88 New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 214 1338 *
Charcandrick West RB KAN 16 1.00 Marcus Mariota QB TEN 158 9.88
Davante Adams WR GNB 279 17.44 Derrick Henry RB TEN 200 12.50
Chris Conley WR KAN 32 2.00 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 339 21.19
DeSean Jackson WR TAM 157 9.81 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 379 23.69
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 192 12.00 Adrian Peterson RB WAS 197 1231
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 64  4.00 Spencer Ware RB KAN 31 194
Travis Kelce TE KAN 199 12.44 Allen Robinson WR CHI 69 431
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 219 13.69 Tyrell Williams WR LAC 118 7.38
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 224 14.00 Brett Maher K DAL 188 11.75
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 230 14.38 Houston Texans D/ST HOU 282 17.63

| like BIG TD's - Brian Steinhoff Smalley - Scott Smalley

Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 158 988 * Jared Goff QB LAR v NWE 418 26.13 *
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM 278 17.38 Mark Ingram RB NOR 95 594 *
Nick Foles QB PHI 109 6.81 Greg Zuerlein K LAR v NWE 162 10.13 *
Andrew Luck QB IND 422 26.38 Deshaun Watson QB HOU 414 25.88
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 441 27.56 Matt Breida RB SFO 125 7.81
Nick Chubb RB CLE 237 1481 Chris Carson RB SEA 169 10.56
Kenyan Drake RB MIA 139 8.69 Tevin Coleman RB ATL 162 10.13
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 93 581 David Johnson RB ARI 185 11.56
Jordan Howard RB CHI 113 7.06 Kerryon Johnson RB DET 63 3.94
Carlos Hyde RB JAC 51 3.19 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 231 14.44
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 71 444 T.J. Yeldon RB JAC 84 525
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 351 21.94 Keenan Allen WR LAC 164 10.25
Adam Thielen WR MIN 312 19.50 Stefon Diggs WR MIN 279 17.44
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU 71 444 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 325 20.31
Michael Thomas WR NOR 266 16.63 Golden Tate WR PHI 106 6.63

Eric Ebron TE IND 175 10.94 Mike Williams WR LAC 138 8.63
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA 162 10.13 Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 198 12.38
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 360 22.50 New York Jets D/ST NYJ 178 11.13

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 216 13.50 Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 220 13.75
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Tom Brady

Philip Rivers

Lamar Miller
Jamaal Williams
Amari Cooper

Julio Jones

Zach Ertz

Chris Boswell

New England Patriots
Dak Prescott
Jameis Winston
Jay Ajayi

Melvin Gordon
Randall Cobb

A.J. Green

Graham Gano
Philadelphia Eagles

0B

NWE @LAR
LAC

HOU

GNB

DAL

ATL

PHI

PIT

DIST NWE @LAR

QB
QB

RB

RB

WR
WR
K

DAL
TAM
PHI
LAC
GNB
CIN
CAR

D/ST PHI

24.25
24.44
9.75
2.88
15.81
19.69
14.50
6.19
16.38
23.19
14.44
1.38
19.00
431
5.63
6.88
12.25
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Big A's Boozers - Tom Lloyd Pearheads - Jules Thro

Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE 52 325 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 124 7.75 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 48  3.00 * Drew Brees QB NOR 420 26.25
Gerald Everett TE LAR 42 263 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 363 22.69

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 294 1838 * Joe Flacco QB BAL 131  8.19
Case Keenum QB DEN 223 13.94 Eli Manning QB NYG 230 14.38
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 685 42.81 Saquon Barkley RB NYG 478 29.88

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 561 35.06 Gus Edwards RB BAL 78 4.88
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 282 17.63 Joe Mixon RB CIN 182 11.38
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 185 11.56 Jaylen Samuels RB PIT 44 275
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 115 7.19 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 142  8.88
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 108 6.75 Josh Gordon WR NWE 94 5.88
Damien Williams RB KAN 74 463 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 315 19.69
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 226 14.13 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 113 7.06
Antonio Brown WR PIT 380 23.75 Michael Badgley K LAC 96 6.00
Mike Evans WR TAM 267 16.69 Cody Parkey K CHI 141 8.81
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 117 7.31 Justin Tucker K BAL 211 13.19
Harrison Butker K KAN 172 10.75 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 244 15.25
Jake Elliott K PHI 148 9.25 Washington Redskins D/ST WAS 216 13.50
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 242 15.13 Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 216 13.50
Danimal - Dan Wilmes Red Lightning - AJ Felder

James White RB NWE 197 1231 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 100 6.25 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE 56 350 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE 277 1731 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 172 10.75 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 358 22.38 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 526 32.88 Sony Michel RB NWE 127 7.94 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET 204 12.75 Brandin Cooks WR LAR 164 10.25 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 350 21.88 T Y Hilton WR IND 187 11.69 *
James Conner RB PIT 216 13.50 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 76 4.75 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 294 18.38 Wil Lutz K NOR 186 11.63 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF 62 3.88 New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 214 1338 *
Charcandrick West RB KAN 16 1.00 Marcus Mariota QB TEN 158 9.88
Davante Adams WR GNB 279 17.44 Derrick Henry RB TEN 200 12.50
Chris Conley WR KAN 32 2.00 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 339 21.19
DeSean Jackson WR TAM 157 9.81 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 379 23.69
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 192 12.00 Adrian Peterson RB WAS 197 1231
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 64  4.00 Spencer Ware RB KAN 31 194
Travis Kelce TE KAN 199 12.44 Allen Robinson WR CHI 69 431
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 219 13.69 Tyrell Williams WR LAC 118 7.38
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 224 14.00 Brett Maher K DAL 188 11.75
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 230 14.38 Houston Texans D/ST HOU 282 17.63

| like BIG TD's - Brian Steinhoff Smalley - Scott Smalley

Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 158 988 * Jared Goff QB LAR 418 26.13 *
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM 278 17.38 Mark Ingram RB NOR 95 594 *
Nick Foles QB PHI 109 6.81 Greg Zuerlein K LAR 162 10.13 *
Andrew Luck QB IND 422 26.38 Deshaun Watson QB HOU 414 25.88
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 441 27.56 Matt Breida RB SFO 125 7.81
Nick Chubb RB CLE 237 1481 Chris Carson RB SEA 169 10.56
Kenyan Drake RB MIA 139 8.69 Tevin Coleman RB ATL 162 10.13
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 93 581 David Johnson RB ARI 185 11.56
Jordan Howard RB CHI 113 7.06 Kerryon Johnson RB DET 63 3.94
Carlos Hyde RB JAC 51 319 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 231 14.44
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 71 444 T.J. Yeldon RB JAC 84 525
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 351 21.94 Keenan Allen WR LAC 164 10.25
Adam Thielen WR MIN 312 19.50 Stefon Diggs WR MIN 279 17.44
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU 71 444 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 325 20.31
Michael Thomas WR NOR 266 16.63 Golden Tate WR PHI 106 6.63

Eric Ebron TE IND 175 10.94 Mike Williams WR LAC 138 8.63
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA 162 10.13 Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 198 12.38
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 360 22.50 New York Jets D/ST NYJ 178 11.13

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 216 13.50 Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 220 13.75
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Temp Takers - Courtney Mitchell

Tom Brady QB NWE
Philip Rivers QB LAC
Lamar Miller RB HOU
Jamaal Williams RB GNB
Amari Cooper WR DAL
Julio Jones WR ATL
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Chris Boswell K PIT
New England Patriots D/ST NWE
Dak Prescott QB DAL
Jameis Winston QB TAM
Jay Ajayi RB PHI
Melvin Gordon RB LAC
Randall Cobb WR GNB
A.J. Green WR CIN
Graham Gano K CAR

Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

24.25
24.44
9.75
2.88
15.81
19.69
14.50
6.19
16.38
23.19
14.44
1.38
19.00
431
5.63
6.88
12.25
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